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Disclaimer

We strive to ensure the accuracy of the product description in this catalogue at the time of printing.
However, the products may be subjected to change to meet market demands. 
Product images/Article numbers may slightly vary with the actual product. 

For more information on our range of products, please visit www.wuerth.in



 

WÜRTH Headquarters – Künzelsau, Germany

Our product range includes products for Automotive Technology/Service Maintenance, Chemicals, 

Paints, Engine Oils, Adhesives/Abrasives, Cutting Devices, Fasteners, Furniture and Construction Fittings, 

Dowel Technology, Industrial Safety and much more. 

•More than 1,00,000 product line

•Total employees: > 79,000

•Over 3.9 million customers worldwide

•2020 sales: EUR 14.4 billion

•Standard & Poor’s rating: A Stable

•Over 400 companies in more than 80 countries

WUERTH INDIA

Over 852 employees working in across 35 locations

to serve the customers

Central Support Centre – Mumbai

Regional Support Centre – Chennai  Delhi Kolkata l l 

We make connections worldwide

Business Areas

Ÿ Auto Repair Shops
Ÿ Car Dealers
Ÿ Body Shops
Ÿ Motorcycle Repair Shops
Ÿ Smash Repair Shops
Ÿ Auto Electricians

AUTO CARGO

Ÿ OEM Dealers
Ÿ Authorized Workshops
Ÿ Multi-brand Workshops
Ÿ Forwarding Companies
Ÿ Transport Operators
Ÿ Body Building Units

CONSTRUCTION

• Construction Companies
• Roofers
• Door & Window Frame Installation
• Furniture Manufacturers
• Interior Decorators & Painters
• Facade Builders

METAL

• Metalworking Industry
• Fabrication Industry
• Maintenance, Repair & Operations
• Furniture Manufacturers
• Electrical Installations 
• Turnery/Milling Shop

PAINTS

Ÿ Body Shops
Ÿ OEM Dealers
Ÿ Multi Brand Workshops
Ÿ Body Building Units
Ÿ Industries
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HHS DRY LUBE
400 ml

Art. No. 08931066 

HHS 2000
500 ml 

SYNTHETIC ADHESIVE 
LUBRICANT
500 ml

Art. No. 089310652

MULTI-PURPOSE 
GREASE II
400 g

Art. No. 08938711

LUBRICATING GREASE 
WGF 130
1 kg

Art. No. 0893530 

SILICONE SPRAY GREASE
500 ml

Art. No. 0893223   

RUST OFF RUST OFF ICE
400 ml

Art. No. 0893241

METAL RESTORER
400 g

Art. No. 08931211

MAINTENANCE
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Art. No.

0890200011

Contents

0890200010

0890200050

300 g

100 ml

50 ml

Art. No. 08931000 

SEALANT REMOVER
300 ml

Ÿ Partly synthetic oil that is extremely 
resistant to high pressures.

Ÿ Creeping properties.
Ÿ Highly adhesive.
Ÿ Good material compatibility.

Ÿ Shear-proof dry synthetic wax 
with PTFE.

Ÿ Dry synthetic wax.
Ÿ Outstanding creeping property 

and  good penetration of gaps.

Ÿ Lithium-soap graphite grease.
Ÿ Resistant to high pressure due to 

EP additives.
Ÿ Excellent emergency running 

properties.
Ÿ Good sealing action and 

protection against corrosion.

Ÿ High-performance lubricating 
grease.

Ÿ Lithium-soap grease with 
molybdenum sulphide (MoS2).

Ÿ Temperature resistant from -30°C 
to +130°C, briefly up to 
+150°C.

Ÿ Extremely lubricating and 
insulating silicone grease.

Ÿ Very high electric 
resistance (= 14.7 
kV/mm).

Ÿ Excellent insulating effect.
Ÿ Excellent water 

displacement. 

Ÿ High quality rust releaser.
Ÿ High capillary activity.
Ÿ Optimum corrosion 

protection.
Ÿ Excellent water displacement.

Ÿ High-quality rust remover with 
cracking effect due to extreme 
cooling.

Ÿ Compatible with rubber and 
seals.

Ÿ Excellent creeping effect.

Ÿ For removing the most 
stubborn of dirt on metal.

Ÿ Natural aluminium oxide is 
used as an abrasive 
substance.

Ÿ Productive additives with 
remoisturising properties 
and highly viscose.

Ÿ Removes sealing materials, 
adhesives, paints, etc. in 
just minutes.

Ÿ Stable.

Ÿ Highly adhesive, pressure 
resistant synthetic anti-corrosive 
composite.

Ÿ Provides long lasting protection 
against corrosion.

Ÿ Application: Hinges, bolts, lock, 
joints, pinions, bowden cables, 
sliding rails, rollers, drive chairs, 
etc.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

BMF CLEANER
5 L 

Art. No. 0893118825

Environmental friendly 
cleaning agent for 
workshops, machinery and 
vehicles.

DIESEL PARTICULATE 
FILTER CLEANER
400 ml

Art. No. 5861014500

Ÿ Cleaner for removing carbon 
and ash deposits from diesel 
particulate filters

Ÿ Cuts costs, as a new particulate 
filter does not need to be fitted 
(depends on the condition of 
the particulate filter)

Art. No.

0893106

Contents

08931061

500 ml

150 ml



MAINTENANCE

SILICONE SPECIAL 180
70 ml

SILICONE SPECIAL 250
70 ml

SEALING & GASKETING

EXHAUST ASSEMBLY PASTE
140 g

Art. No. 0890100045

EXHAUST PUTTY
200 g

Art. No. 0890100046
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Art. No. 0893449

LIQUID METAL FE1

Art. No.

0890320

Colour

0890322

Transparent

Blue

Art. No.

0890321

Colour

0890323

Red

Black

Ÿ Fast-acting repair system, ideal for 
installers and workshops in the metal 
processing sector. 

Ÿ High-quality two-component reaction 
resin system. 

Ÿ After hardening, can easily be 
processed.

Ÿ Permanently elastic silicone sealing 
compounds for engine and bodywork. 

Ÿ Cold-vulcanising silicone rubber.
Ÿ Excellent adhesion.

Ÿ Permanently elastic silicone sealing 
compounds for engine and bodywork. 

Ÿ Cold-vulcanising silicone rubber.
Ÿ Temperature resistance up to 300°C.

Soft compound for quick, easy and completely     
gas-tight assembly of sleeve (pipe plug) and flange 
connectors in exhaust systems.

Ÿ Small holes and cracks in the silencer system can be 
easily and permanently repaired so that they are 
gas-tight.

Ÿ Extremely heat-resistant.
Ÿ No need to remove the silencer or carry out 

welding work.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

V-BELT SPRAY
400 ml

Art. No. 0893230

CARBURETOR & INJECTOR 
CLEANER

ENGINE

Art. No.

0893105525

0893101150

Contents

500 ml

100 ml
Ÿ For extending the service life of V-belts.
Ÿ Prevents slipping, transfers full drive output. 
Ÿ Eliminates squeaking.Ÿ Special, highly active system cleaner for 2- and 4-

stroke engines.
Ÿ Cleaning without removal.
Ÿ Hard-to-reach areas can be easily accessed.



BRAKE MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

CU 800 - SPRAY
300 ml

Art. No. 0893800

CU 800 - PASTE
100 g

BRAKE CLEANER BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 & 4

Art. No.

0892008182

Contents

250 ml

0892008181 500 ml

DOT 3

Art. No.

0892008191

Contents

250 ml

0892008190 500 ml

DOT 4

4

Art. No.

0890108700

Contents

700 ml

100 ml

BRAKE FLUID TESTER - 
DOT 3/DOT 4/DOT 5.1

Art. No. 071553220

Ÿ Highly adhesive lubricant, 
separating and anti-corrosive 
copper paste.

Ÿ Extremely resistant to high 
temperatures and high pressures. 

0890101000

Ÿ For cleaning and degreasing during 
maintenance and repair work.

Ÿ Fast and effective removal of soot, 
grease, brake dust and oily residues.

Ÿ Application area: For quickly removing 
oily/greasy residues, soot, brake dust 
on vehicles, disc and drum brakes, 
engine and gearbox housings etc.

Ÿ Brake Fluid for disc and drum brake systems.
Ÿ Outstanding corrosion protection for iron and base metals.

Ÿ To test water content in all polyglycol-based 
brake fluids (DOT3/DOT4 and DOT5.1) 
easily, quickly and precisely.

Ÿ Handy testing tool with retaining clip.
Ÿ One push button for quick test and switching.
Ÿ Compact and light construction.
Ÿ Resistant to acids, bases, impacts and 

breakage. Long service life.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No.

08938001

Contents

100 g

08938002 1 kg

WINDSCREEN WIPER BLADE

Art. No. 0848370...

Ÿ Natural rubber wiping lip with special graphite 
compound coating.

Ÿ Extremely smooth-running.
Ÿ UV and ozone-resistant.
Ÿ High operating temperature range.
Ÿ Resistant to the effects of weathering (72hrs. in 

salt spray test according to  DIN EN ISO 
9227).

WIPER BLADE

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L380MM/15" 0848 370 380

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L400MM/16" 0848 370 400

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L425MM/17" 0848 370 425

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L450MM/18" 0848 370 450

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L475MM/19" 0848 370 475

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L500MM/20" 0848 370 500

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L525MM/21" 0848 370 525

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L550MM/22" 0848 370 550

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L600MM/24" 0848 370 600

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L650MM/26" 0848 370 650

Vehicle Windshield Wiper L700MM/28" 0848 370 700

Description Art. No. 



ELECTRICAL

MAINTENANCE

BATTERY TERMINAL PROTECTOR
150 ml

Art. No. 0890104

ELECTRICAL CONTACT SPRAY
500 ml

Art. No. 0893600500

POLE TERMINAL BRUSH

Art. No. 0695589544

Art. No. 0502...

CABLE TIES 
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 Width Length Bundling Ø Art. No. Art. No.
 mm mm mm neutral black 

  2.5  100  1.6 – 20 0502 11 0502 111*

  3.6  140  1.6 – 30 0502 12 0502 121*

  3.5  200  1.6 – 40 0502 13 0502 131

  3.6  280  1.6 – 75 0502 135 0502 135 1

  4.8  178  1.6 – 40 0502 14 0502 141*

  4.8  280  1.6 – 75 0502 15 0502 151*

  4.8  360  1.6 –100 0502 16 0502 161*

  7.8  180  1.6 – 40 0502 17 0502 171

  7.8  360  1.6 –100 0502 18 0502 181

  7.8  540 25 –150 0502 19 0502 190 1

  7.8  750 40 –220 0502 181 31 0502 181 3

 12.5 720 48 –220 0502 201 0502 201 1

 12.5 1000 48 –300 0502 202 0502 202 2

For quick, problem-free and reliable bundling of cables, cable
harnesses, hoses, etc.

Ÿ Long-term and temperature-resistant protection 
for battery terminals.

Ÿ Protects battery terminals, pole terminals and 
plug connections from corrosion, weather and 
battery acids.

Ÿ Prevents transfer resistances and voltage drops, 
thereby extending the battery life.

Ÿ Combined cleaning brush for car batteries.

Ÿ Moisture free.
Ÿ Cleans electrical contacts instantly.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 07155310

DIGITAL CIRCUIT TESTER

Ÿ Quickly and safely test high and low voltages on V/DC 
vehicle voltages

Ÿ Checks on 6,12,24 and 48V/DC systems
Ÿ LED light indicators:
Red = Positive
Green = Negative
Ÿ Stainless steel
Ÿ Connected by an electrical spring cable which is able to 

extend to 3m
Ÿ Digital display making it accurate and easy to read

Width Length NDI Article Natural NDI Article Black 

2.5mm 100mm NDI0000261990    1 NDI0000296990    1
3.6mm 300mm NDI0000291990    1  -
3.6mm 150mm NDI0000293990    1 NDI0000258990    1
3.6mm 200mm NDI0000260990    1 NDI0000295990    1
4.8mm 200mm NDI0000307990    1 NDI0000297990    1
4.8mm 364mm NDI0000478990    1 NDI0000256990    1
4.8mm 300mm NDI0000477990    1 NDI0000294990    1
7.6mm 364mm NDI0000255990    1 NDI0000298990    1
7.6mm 200mm NDI0000277990    1 NDI0000263990    1
7.6mm 530mm NDI0000309990    1 NDI0000299990    1
7.6mm 450mm -  NDI0000475990    1



ELECTRICAL

MAINTENANCE

Art. No.

5208005 

5208010  

Brown

Red

5208015 Blue

5208020 

5208025 

Yellow

Tranparent

5208030 Green

Amp

5 A

10 A

15 A

20 A

25 A

30 A

5208035 Lilac 35 A

5208040 Orange 40 A

FLAT BLADE FUSE ATO 
ECONOMIC

Art. No.

520830005

520830010

Brown

Red

520830010 Red

520830015

520830020

Turkis

Yellow

520830025 White

Amp

5 A

10 A

10 A

20 A

25 A

30 A520830030 Green

FLAT BLADE FUSE MINI 
ECONOMIC

15 A
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For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 071553 370

MINI DIGITAL 
MULTIMETER

Small meter for measuring
direct and alternating current, 
resistance testing, continuity 
testing, diode testing and for
contactless voltage testing.

HEAT-SHRINK HOSE, 
THIN-WALLED SET, 130 pcs

Art. No. 09647710

Art. No.

0771 002 40

0771 003 20 

2.4/1.2

3.2/1.6

0771 004 80 4.8/2.4

0771 006 40 

0771 009 50 

6.4/3.2

9.5/4.8 

0771 012 70 12.7/6.4 

P. Qty

20

20

20

20

20

10

0771 019 00 19.0/9.5 10

0771 025 40 25.4/12.7 10

Max. 
amperage

Color
Max. 
nominal 
voltage

Min./max. 
operating 
temperature

Surface of 
contacts

Art. No.

2 A Gray 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 02 

3 A Purple 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Tin-plated 0731 302 03 

4 A Pink 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Tin-plated 0731 302 04 

5 A Brown 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 05 

7.5 A Ocher brown 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 07 

10 A Red 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 10 

15 A Turquoise 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 15 

20 A Yellow 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 20 

25 A White 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 25 

30 A Green 58 V/DC –40 – 125°C Silver-plated 0731 302 30 

Suitable for ORSY 

  

storage 

FLP FUSE

 Silver-plated version for improved heat removal.

Art. No. 055810

CRIMPING PLIERS Q 60 PLUS

Crimping of insulated and uninsulated 
cable connectors 0.5–6.0 mm².



MAINTENANCE

LEAD WEIGHTS - ALLOY RIMS

Art. No. 0830000205

LEAD WEIGHTS - STEEL RIMS

Art. No. 083010005

BLANCE WEIGHT FOR CAR STEEL RIMS 
STEEL KNOCK-ON

Art. No. 083010005

Art. No.

0830000205 5g

Material

Lead

Weight

0830000210

0830000215

0830000220

0830000225

0830000230

0830000235

0830000240

0830000245

0830000250

0830000255

0830000260

10g

15g

20g

25g

30g

35g

40g

45g

50g

55g

60g

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Art. No.

083010005 5g

Material

Lead

Weight

083010110 10g

15g

20g

25g

30g

35g

40g

45g

50g

55g

60g

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

083010115

083010120

083010125

083010130

083010135

083010140

083010145

083010150

083010155

083010160

Art. No.

083051 10

Material

Steel

Weight

10g

15g

20g

25g

30g

35g

40g

45g

50g

55g

083051 15

083051 20

083051 25

083051 30

083051 35

083051 40

083051 45

083051 50

083051 55

083051 60 60g

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

7 For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

ELECTRICAL

TYRE SHOP

HEAT-SHRINK CRIMP 
BUTT CONNECTOR

Art. No. 0555 510 0 0555 510 1 0555 510 2 0555 510 4

P. Qty. 50 / 100 50 / 100 / 300 50 / 100 / 300 50 / 100

Min./max. wire cross section 2 2 2 20.2-0.5 mm 0.5-1.5 mm 1.5-2.5 mm 4-6 mm

Colour Transparent Red Blue Yellow

Dielectric strength 30 kV/mm 30 kV/mm 30 kV/mm 30 kV/mm

IP protection class IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67

Min./max. temperature conditions -55 to 125 °C -55 to 125 °C -55 to 125 °C -55 to 125 °C

Min. shrinkage temperature 300 °C 300 °C 300 °C 300 °C

Length 30 mm 35 mm 35 mm 40 mm

HEAT-SHRINK SOLDER CONNECTOR 
HIGH-END BUTT CONNECTOR

Dielectric strength 36 kV/mm

IP protection class IP 67

Min./max. temperature conditions -55 to 110 °C

Min. shrinkage temperature 500 °C

Art. No. 0555 810 0 0555 810 1 0555 810 2 0555 810 4

P. Qty. 50 / 100 50 / 100 50 / 100 25 / 50

Min./max. wire cross 
section

2 2 2 20.35-0.75 mm 0.5-1.5 mm 1.5-2.5 mm 4-6 mm

Colour White Red Blue Yellow

Length 27.5 mm 40.8 mm 40.8 mm 40.8 mm

HEAT-SHRINK SOLDER 
BUTT CONNECTOR
Dielectric strength

IP protection class

Min./max. temperature conditions

Min. shrinkage temperature

2 kV/mm

IP 67

-55 to 125 °C

500 °C

Art. No. 0555 923 0 0555 923 1 0555 923 2

P. Qty. 25 / 100 25 / 100 25 / 100

Max. bundle diameter (Bündel-
Ø max.)

1.7 mm 2.7 mm 4.5 mm

Colour White Red Blue

Length 26 mm 42 mm 42 mm

0555 923 3

25 / 50

6 mm

Yellow

42 mm

Art. No. 0985100

ELECTRICAL INSULATING TAPES
- SET OF 10

Ÿ Safe insulation and labeling during 
electrical installation.

Ÿ VDE-tested in accordance with        
DIN EN 60454-3-1 Type 5



MAINTENANCE

TYRE SHOP

TYRE MOUNTING PASTE
5 kg

Art. No. 08901221

BRUSH FOR TYRE MOUNTING PASTE
28 cm

Art. No. 06930800

TYRE FOAM
310 ml

Art. No. 0890121525
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TYRE SHINE

Art. No.

089012505

Contents

5 L

Ÿ For mounting car, truck and motorcycle tyres.
Ÿ Good sliding properties.
Ÿ Powerful bonding between tyres and rim is 

established only a short time after assembly.
Ÿ Keeps the rubber soft, thereby ensuring permanent 

sealing between the rim and tyre bead.
Ÿ Can be used for the latest tyre generations.

Ÿ Cleans, maintains and protects.
Ÿ Prevents cracking and protects from 

embrittlement.
Ÿ UV-protection and prevents from premature 

fading, improves appearance.
Ÿ Anti-static solvent free, does not attack 

rubber, aluminium / steel rims or painted 
surface.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

089012035 30 L

Art. No. 083014 700

ZINC ADHESIVE WEIGHT FOR 
CAR ALUMINIUM RIMS

Art. No. 083014 750

ZINC ADHESIVE WEIGHT FOR 
CAR ALUMINIUM RIMS

Weight (g): 45 (3 x 5 + 3 x 10)

Dimensions in mm
incl. adhesive tape:  105 x 15 x 5.5

Weight (g): 45 (3 x 5 + 3 x 10)

Dimensions in mm
incl. adhesive tape:   130 x 19 x 3.8 

Art. No. 083014 413

STEEL ADHESIVE WEIGHT FOR 
CAR ALUMINIUM RIMS
4 x 5 g, 4 x 10 g - 60 g 



AUTO SHAMPOO ACTIVE GLASS CLEANER
500 ml

Art. No. 089025

INTERIOR CLEANERMULTIPURPOSE VINYL CARE

RAPID WINDSCREEN 
WASH
32 ml

Art. No. 0892333032

VEHICLE CARE

CLEAN & SHINE

Art. No.

0893022002

0893022003

Contents

1 L

5 L

Art. No.

0893477121

0893477125

Contents

1 L

5 L

PLASTIC & RUBBER CARE
500 ml

Art. No. 0893221525

9

Ÿ Environmental friendly auto shampoo for 
vehicle washing.

Ÿ Removes soiling on vehicles without impacting 
the environment and protects paint from a 
number of influences like weather effects, salt, 
corrosion & sunlight.

Ÿ Reduces hazard potential in day-today use.

Ÿ Cleaning foam for glass and smooth 
surfaces.

Ÿ Extremely high degree of cleaning.
Ÿ Paints, rubber and plastics are not attacked.

Ÿ Excellent non flammable, solvent free product 
to provide surface gloss & depth in colour on 
car tyres & polymer dashboards / door 
panels . Also used in polymer blow moulding 
industry.

Ÿ Very versatile product used as a rubber & 
vinyl polish.

Ÿ Special cleaning foam with anti-static additive 
for the entire vehicle interior.

Ÿ Cleans nicotine, dirt and dust from all painted 
and plastic parts, glass surfaces and 
upholstery.

Ÿ Anti-static additive offers temporary dust 
protection on the surface.

Protects, maintains surface of plastic and rubber
components.

Ÿ Highly-concentrated windscreen cleaner 1:100
Ÿ Prevents smear formation.
Ÿ Eliminates glare and lubricant films.
Ÿ Ensures a crystal clear view.
Ÿ Removes adherent insects and other soiling.
Ÿ Very good material compatibility.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

LIQUID CLEAN
500 ml

Art. No. NDI0000101

Powerful multi-purpose cleaner with
good grease and resin dissolving property.

GLASS CLEANER
500 ml

Art. No. NDI000103

Powerful cleaner with anti-static effect for 
cleaning windows.

Art. No.

0893033

0893033150

Contents

500 ml

150 ml



SILICONE SPRAY
500 ml

Art. No. 0893221

INTENSIVE WHEEL RIM 
CLEANER
1 L

Art. No. 0893476
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CLEAN & SHINE

ENGINE WASH
5 L

Art. No. 089301305

TAR REMOVER

Art. No.

089026

089026005

Contents

300 ml

5 L

Art. No. 08930126

GLOSS SEAL
250 ml

Ÿ Long-lasting protection, preservation and 
insulation of vehicle exterior and interior 
plastic, rubber and metal parts; good 
lubricating properties.

Ÿ Plastic parts retain a high-gloss finish and do 
not become brittle.

Ÿ Rubber parts are protected, do not become 
brittle and do not freeze or stick.

Ÿ Powerful engine cleaner for engines, 
engine compartments and 
gearboxes.

Ÿ Good cleaning performance.
Ÿ Quickly and thoroughly removes oil, 

grease and other dirt.

Ÿ For all painted and unpainted light 
metal wheel rims and steel wheel rims.

Ÿ Effectively loosens even the most 
stubborn contamination, e.g. brake 
lining abrasion, bloom, tar, oil and 
road dirt.

Ÿ Acid-free.

Ÿ Provides lasting, reliable protection with extremely 
simple application.

Ÿ Resistant to weathering, salt, sunlight, cold cleaner 
and other influences that generally affect paint.

Ÿ It is non-aggressive and therefore gentle on paints.
Ÿ Achieves an extremely smooth paint surface.

Ÿ Effortlessly removes tar, oil, and splashes of 
underbody seal and cavity sealant from paint and 
chrome.

Ÿ Good solvent power.
Ÿ Removes stubborn dirt.
Ÿ Easy to rinse off.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

INDUSTRY CLEANER
500 ml  

Art. No. 0893140  

For removing adhesive tape residue, labels and 
film stickers as well as stubborn dirt.

CLEAN & SHINE (Dry Wash)
250 ml

Art. No. 0893474220

Clean & Shine is a biodegradable, eco-
friendly product which cleans dirt and dust 
from surface and gives optimum gloss finish 
without using water.

CERAMIC COATING
50 ml

Art. No. 5997600792

Ÿ Wuerth Nano paint protection system with  9H 
hardness ensures protection against  harmful 
effects like acid rains, bird droppings, scratches, 
Tree resin, UV  radiation and Automatic Car 
Wash Bristles

Ÿ Coated surface become highly hydrophobic
Ÿ Long term deep glossy surface and visual 

improvement of the vehicle

VEHICLE CARE
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For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

HEADLIGHT REFURBISHMENT SET
25 PCS

Art. No. 5964089316

Ÿ Professional 2-stage system for refurbishment of heavily weathered vehicle headlights.
Ÿ Enables refurbishment of virtually all vehicle headlights..
Ÿ Gives new brilliancy.
Ÿ Minimises the risk of accidents.

CLEAN & SHINE

VEHICLE CARE

Contents for Art. No. 5964 089 316

Designation Art. No. Quantity

Sanding disc Useit Superpad, vehicles Grid size 240 0581 301 240 5

Sanding disc Useit Superpad, vehicles Grid size 320 0581 301 320 5

Sanding disc Useit Superpad, vehicles Grid size 400 0581 301 400 5

Polishing pads 0585 026 090 3

Lambskin, white 0585 23  80 2

Hook and loop support plate 0586 01  80 1

Foam Soft Interface 0586 02  81 1

Holder, cleaning brush, others 0586 02  90 1

Grinding disc 0586 200 2 1

Hook and loop fastener Support Plate M6 0586 585 075 1
®Finishing disc Useit  Superpad SG Grinding pattern 500 0587 401 050 2
®Finishing disc Useit  Superpad SG Grinding pattern 1000 0587 401 100 3
®Finishing disc Useit  Superpad SG Grinding pattern 2000 0587 401 200 3
®Finishing disc Useit  Superpad SG Grinding pattern 4000 0587 401 400 3

Plug-in nipple S2000 MT 0699 100 614 1

Pneumatic mini orbital sander DME 75 0703 236 0 1

Fast grinding polish P80 PC 0893 250 080 1

High-gloss polish P90 PC 0893 250 090 1

Microactive cloth Duo 0899 900 138 1

Precision crepe tape 0992 000 338 1

System insert foam 8.4.3 Number of compartments 17 PCS 1

System insert foam 8.4.3 Number of compartments 4 PCS 1

Art. No. 0891703128

FOAM GUN SP1

Ÿ For intensive foam cleaning of surfaces and parts.
Ÿ Great cleaning power.
Ÿ Loosens stubborn dirt reliably and quickly.

Art. No. 0891503001

Art. No. 0891503021

PUMP SPRAY BOTTLE
1000 ml

PUMP SPRAY BOTTLE
PERFECT FOAM
1500 ml

Ÿ For simple processing of products from canisters and drums
Ÿ Safe manual tapping from portable vessels
Ÿ Ergonomic, robust spray atomiser with long handle

The Pump Spray Bottle transforms a 
cleaning agent into a effective foam 
which effectively dissolves and 
easily removes dirt & tough road 
grime.
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WINDOW FILMS

WINDOW FILM AUTOMOTIVE

Art. No. 0992920...

Ÿ UV-blocking window film for cars.
Ÿ Unique UV protection: Delays fading 

of objects and decorations.
Ÿ Reducing the load on the air 

conditioning, energy saving.
Ÿ Long life and optimum cleaning.
Ÿ Glare reduction.
Ÿ Skin protection.

Wuerth PX-75

Wuerth PX-50

Visible Light Transmission: 59.8 %
Solar Rejection: 35.6 %
UV Rejection: 99 %

Visible Light Transmission: 54.4 %
Solar Rejection: 35.6 %
UV Rejection: 99 %

Art. No. 09929208

Art. No. 09929207

PROTECTION

VEHICLE CARE

Art. No. 0899500051

VEHICLE INTERIOR PROTECTION SET
5 in 1 - 200 pcs

Art. No. 0899500004

Art. No. NDI0000327990  1

VEHICLE INTERIOR 
PROTECTION SET
5 pcs

PREMIUM SEAT COVER SET



GRAVEL THROW AND 
UNDERBODY PROTECTION

STONE CHIP PROTECTION AQUA

UNDERSEAL - BLACK
1000 ml

Art. No. 0892072 

CAVITY WAX

PROTECTIVE WAX
400 ml

Art. No.

Art. No.

0892075250

0892070100

Content

Content

Colour

Colour

500 ml

1000 ml

Black

Black

UNDER CHASSIS

SPRAY GUN
- UNDERBODY COATING

Art. No. 08911063

Art. No. 0893082400

SPRAY GUN - CAVITY WAX

Art. No. 0891130

Art. No.

0892082500

Content

500 ml

0892075350

0892070200

0892075300

500 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

Grey

Grey

Grey

0892082 1 L

Ÿ Bitumen-based coating mass, 
cannot be painted over, contains 
solvents.

Ÿ With long-term protection and 
anti-drone effect.

Ÿ Long-term protection and anti-
humming effect.

Ÿ Resistant to spray and salt water, 
weak acids and bases.

Ÿ Quick drying.

Ÿ Rubber-based coating compound 
containing solvents, can be painted.

Ÿ Excellent adhesion, rapid skin formation.
Ÿ Scratch-proof.
Ÿ Excellent stone chip protection.

Ÿ Climate-optimized, paintable, water-based 
stone chip protection.

Ÿ Dries completely down to -10°C.
Ÿ Fine and coarse structures can be sprayed 

depending on the applications.
Ÿ Excellent anti-humming effect.
Ÿ Very high abrasion resistance.

Ÿ For repairs and long-lasting 
protection.

Ÿ High creep capability and very good 
penetration.

Ÿ Penetrates and displaces moisture.
Ÿ High thermal resistance and good 

cold temperature flexibility.

Ÿ Highly transparent wax anti-corrosive 
agent that displaces water

Ÿ 360° valve
Ÿ Has self-healing properties
Ÿ Adhesive
Ÿ Water-repellent

Ÿ For applying stone chip and underseal 
products containing solvents.

Ÿ Application pressure: 3–4 bar

Ÿ For applying cavity sealing products.
Ÿ Quick-release coupling.
Ÿ Robust, compact design.

UNDERBODY SEAL - BLACK
10 L

Art. No. 5997633518
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RODENT PROTECTION

Art. No. 0892077150

Ÿ Wuerth Rodent Protection leaves a sticky 
transparent film on the treated surface which 
protects the treated surface from menace of 
rodents

Ÿ Used at Cables, wires, rubber parts, hoses, 
plastic parts in the engine compartment & 
wheel arch area.

VEHICLE CARE



AIR CONDITIONER 
SYSTEM CLEANER A/C
300 ml

Art. No. 0893764310

Art. No. 0892764034

LEAK DETECTION DYE
240 ml

Art. No. 0892764010

LEAK DETECTION DYE
7.5 ml

Art. No. 089176412

SPRAY HOSE
80 cm

Art. No. 0964764009

Art. No. 0891764011

UV LEAK DETECTION LAMP 12 V DC/100 W

Ÿ Special cleaner to clean and disinfect 
vehicle air conditioning systems.

Ÿ Disinfects, cleans and protects.
Ÿ Reliably eliminates germs, bacteria 

and fungi.
Ÿ Removes unpleasant odours.
Ÿ Prevents allergic reactions.
Ÿ Verified germ reduction after an 

application time of just 5 minutes.

Ÿ Approx. 80 cm long PE hose 

with specially developed nozzle.

Ÿ For reliable localisation of leaks and 
micro-leaks in air-conditioning systems.

Ÿ Can be used in air-conditioning 
systems with electric compressors 
(hybrid, start/stop, electric vehicles).

Ÿ For effective elimination of odours 
from vehicle interiors and air-
conditioning units in vehicles

Ÿ User-friendly
Ÿ With long-lasting fresh scent

Ÿ For the detection of even the most minor leakages in 
refrigerant, water cooling, engine oil (diesel and gasoline), 
transmission oil and power-assisted steering systems.

Ÿ Supplied in a robust plastic case.
Ÿ With protective and effect enhancing glasses.
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Art. No. 0900764991

COOLIUS 1200i

Ÿ AC Service for cars, transporters & lorries.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No.

Description Art. No.

0893764155

Air Conditioning Evaporator Detergent

0893764158

Air Conditioning Evaporator Cleaner

Air Conditioning Evaporator Purify Spray

Neutral

Aromatic

QUICK FRESH 

AIR CONDITIONING EVAPORATOR CLEANER

ENDOSCOPE SPRAY GUN 
WITH SD RECORD

Contents

Contents

150 ml

250 ml0893764001

150 ml

250 ml0893764002

250 ml0893764003

Art. No. W050115020Art. No. W050101000

COOLIUS Y50ACOOLIUS A50

AC MAINTENANCE



OIL/COOLANT/ADDITIVE

ENGINE OIL 5W 40
SYNTHETIC

ENGINE OIL 0W 40
FULLY SYNTHETIC

ENGINE OIL 15W 40

ENGINE OIL 20W 50

ENGINE OIL 5W 30
SYNTHETIC

ENGINE OIL 10W 40

ENGINE OIL

Art. No.

Art. No.

0897102406

0897104405

0897102404

0897104402

0897102409

0897102405

Contents

Contents

4 L

210 L

3.5 L

4 L

55 L

210 L

Art. No.

5869120507

5869120504

Contents

3 L

55 L

5869120505 210 L

Art. No.

5869115403

5869115412

Contents

4 L

5 L

5869115407 7.5 L

5869115408

5869115414

15 L

55 L

5869115415 210 L

Art. No.

0897110413

0897110412

Contents

3 L

4 L

0897110408

0897110410

55 L

210 L

Art. No. Contents
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0897102401

0897104401

1 L

1 L

5869120501 1 L

5869115411 1 L

0897110411 1 L

0897105508

0897105503

0897105505

3.5 L

55 L

210 L

Ÿ High Technology Synthetic Engine Oil.
Ÿ Top of the line engine oil for new generation 

passenger vehicles.

Ÿ Ultra premium synthetic engine oil for new 
generation petrol & diesel engine.

Ÿ Exceptional high temperature performance.
Ÿ Outstanding engine cleanliness.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

API SM

API SM API SG

CH4, CF4, CI4

API SM API SM

Art. No. Art. No.Contents Contents

0897180900

0897180901

0897185146

0897180906

0897180905

0897185140

500 ml

1 L

55 L

55 L

210 L

210 L

GEAR OIL 80W 90 GEAR OIL 85W 140

Ÿ Multi-purpose gear oil for all vehicle.
Ÿ Reduces running noises and provides 

outstanding protection against wear.
Ÿ Optimum lubrication, even with extremely long 

oil change intervals.

High Performance gear oil for 
all vehicle.

API GL - 4 API GL - 5
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HYDRAULIC OIL 68
210 L

Art. No. 0897668021

OIL/COOLANT/ADDITIVE

HYDRAULIC OILENGINE OIL

COOLANT

RADIATOR COOLANT 

Art. No.

0893601601

0893601602

Colour

Green

0893601603

0893601604

Contents

1 L

1 LBlue

Violet

Red

ANTI FREEZE COOLANT
1 L

Art. No. 0893556371 

RADIATOR FLUSH & CLEANER
250 ml

Art. No. 0893556002

HYDRAULIC OIL 46
210 L

Art. No. 0897646021

Ÿ Excellent anti-wear properties.
Ÿ Good oxidation and thermal 

stability.
Ÿ Good water tolerance.
Ÿ Excellent hydrolytic stability.
Ÿ Extended pump durability.

Ÿ Suitable for all types of vehicles.
Ÿ Protects engine block from Rust/Corrosion.
Ÿ Prevent boiling of cooling water in most severe 

conditions.

Ÿ Cleans the entire cooling system.
Ÿ Dissolves & combines residues 

containing oil & grease.
Ÿ Dislodges & removes lime & corrosion 

deposits.
Ÿ Ensures optimum engine cooling and 

reliability.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

1 L

1 L

RADIATOR COOLANT
WATER BASED

Art. No.

0892501501

0892501504

Colour

Green

0892501505

0892501503

0892501506

0892501502

Contents

1 L

3 LGreen

Green

Red

Red

Blue

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

0893557210 Green 210 L

0893601606 Blue 210 L

5997609498 Red 210 L

ENGINE OIL 20W 40

Art. No.

5869120407

Contents

900 ml

5869120401 1 L

API SJ



OIL/COOLANT/ADDITIVE

ADDITIVE

ENGINE OIL ADDITIVE

PETROL ADDITIVE

DIESEL ADDITIVE
250 ml

Art. No. 5861001325

Art. No.

5861300305

Contents

50 ml

Art. No.

5861101350

Contents

50 ml
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5861300325 250 ml

5861101250 250 ml

Ÿ Protects all petrol and diesel engines.
Ÿ Extends the service life of the engine.

Ÿ For lubricating diesel fuel systems in 
passenger cars and trucks.

Ÿ Prevents deposits in combustion 
chamber and injection system.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

ENGINE FLUSH & CLEANER

Art. No.

0893016250

Contents

250 ml

0893016050 50 ml

Ÿ Cleaner for all petrol and diesel engines 
with or without catalyst.

Ÿ Cleans and flushes the entire engine oil 
circuit.

PETROL INJECTION CLEANER
300 ml

Art. No. 5861111303

Ÿ Special cleaner for cleaning the injection 
system

Ÿ Protects against corrosion
Ÿ Removes resin-like and paint-like deposits in 

the micro range from injection valves and 
from the fuel distributor

Ÿ Ensures precise controlling of injection valves
Ÿ Less fuel is used thanks to precise fuel 

injection

DIESEL INJECTION CLEANER
300 ml

Art. No. 5861011300

Ÿ For cleaning all common passenger car and truck 
diesel engines

Ÿ For cleaning the injection pump and nozzle
Ÿ Loosens and removes deposits, even in micro range
Ÿ Ensures clean combustion
Ÿ Protects the fuel system from corrosion

OIL LEAK PROTECTOR
300 ml

Art. No. 5861311150

Ÿ Eliminates engine oil leaks
Ÿ Protects against leakage loss caused by 

leaking elastomer seals
Ÿ Prevents environmental pollution caused by 

engines leaking oil
Ÿ Reduces oil consumption in petrol and diesel 

engines
Ÿ The can contents of 300 ml are sufficient for 

5 L of oil

RADIATOR SEAL
300 ml

Art. No. 5861501300

Ÿ Radiator sealant for all engines with 
cooling systems without filter systems.

Ÿ Permanently seals hairline cracks and 
leaking areas.

Ÿ Avoids loss of coolant.
Ÿ Does not attack rubber or plastic 

parts.



OIL/COOLANT/ADDITIVE

ADDITIVE

GEAR ADDITIVE ATF FLUSH
150 ml

LBW400 FUEL INJECTION VALVE 
CLEANER - KIT

Art. No. 5861410150

Art. No. 0702077

Ÿ For cleaning automatic gearboxes
Ÿ Highly active surfactants guarantee that 

dirt deposits in the automatic gearbox 
oil circuit are fully dissolved

Ÿ Compatible with all oils used in ATF 
gearboxes

Cleaning the intake system of a vehicle’s
petrol engine ensures that it is running as 
efficiently and economically as possible.

GEAR ADDITIVE AUTOMATIC 
TRANSMISSION FLUID
150 ml

Art. No. 5861401150

Ÿ For protecting automatic gearboxes
Ÿ Protects against wear
Ÿ Ensures the quality of gearbox shifting
Ÿ Stops foam forming in the gearbox and maintains 

the temperature at optimum operating level
Ÿ Improves shifting in cold ambient temperatures

GEAR ADDITIVE, MANUAL 
TRANSMISSION TREATMENT
125 ml

Art. No. 5861400125

Ÿ Permanent protection of all types of manual 
gearboxes

Ÿ High-performance lubricant
Ÿ Reduces wear by means of OMC2 technology
Ÿ Stabilises viscosity
Ÿ Slows down oil deterioration

PETROL ADDITIVE OCTANE BOOSTER
300 ml

Art. No. 5861103300

Ÿ For boosting the octane number 
in lower-grade fuels.

Ÿ Prevents wear
Ÿ Improves vehicle performance
Ÿ Clean combustion
Ÿ Improves octane number
Ÿ Reduces harmful exhaust gases

DIESEL ADDITIVE CETANE BOOSTER
300 ml

Art. No. 5861005300

Ÿ Improves the ignition behaviour of diesel fuels
Ÿ Clean combustion
Ÿ Lowers fuel consumption
Ÿ Boosts the cetane number
Ÿ Engine noise is also reduced
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OIL SMOKE STOP
300 ml

PETROL FUEL INJECTION 
VALVE CLEANER LBW 400
330 ml

Art. No. 5861301300

Art. No. 089356091

Ÿ Reduces smoking of petrol and diesel 
engines

Ÿ Reduces oil consumption by stabilising 
the viscosity and compensates viscosity 
losses. Helps prevent blue exhaust 
smoke.

Ÿ The can contents of 300 ml are sufficient 
for 5 L of oil

Ÿ Optimises engine power
Ÿ Reduces fuel consumption
Ÿ Improves exhaust emissions



OIL/COOLANT/ADDITIVE

EQUIPMENT

Art. No. 07159391

OIL EXTRACTION UNIT

Ÿ For mobile operation, complete with 7 
suction tubes.

Ÿ Vacuum extraction.
Ÿ Emptied by pressure pad (0.5 bar).
Ÿ Transparent suction head.
Ÿ Oil can be drained from multiple 

vehicles one after the other.

COOLING SYSTEM TESTER WITH
INFLATABLE SEALING BLADDER

Art. No. 085352

Ÿ Universal application for pressure testing 
on radiator systems.

Ÿ Inflatable sealing bladder for very high 
coverage of radiator systems.

Ÿ Universal applications for water-cooled 
engines.

Ÿ Circlips for testing on running engines.

VISUAL ANTI-FREEZE BATTERY 
AND AD BLUE TESTER

Art. No. 0704510

MULTI-PURPOSE ELECTRONIC 
HAND-HELD LAMP, 8W

Art. No. 0981700

Ÿ Multi-purpose hand-held lamps for 
motor vehicle mechanics and industry.

Ÿ For reliable testing of coolant anti-freeze, 
battery acid and AD Blue in one unit.

Ÿ Simple test of display accuracy with 
distilled water.
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C - PARTS

Art. No. 05391...

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP SET, STRAP WIDTH: 9 mm
with Screwdriver -121 pcs

Art. No. 05391207

Ÿ Asymmetrical housing.
Ÿ Even distribution of force.
Ÿ Clamp head does not tilt away during 

tightening.
Ÿ Smooth and indented strap interior with 

rounded edges.

Art. No.

053918 16

9 mm

Strap width

053911222

053911627 

053912032 

053912540 

053913250 

053914060 

053915070 

053916080 

053917090 

0539190110

8-16 mm

Grip range

12-22 mm

16-27 mm

20-32 mm

25-40 mm

32-50 mm

40-60 mm

50-70 mm

60-80 mm

70-90 mm

90-110 mm

Art. No. 05392...

FUEL HOSE CLAMP POWER

Art. No.

053928 12

Strap width

053921016

8-12 mm

Grip range

10-16 mm
9 mm
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Art. No. 093836

BLIND RIVETS

Art. No. 094915

HAND-HELD RIVET PLIERS

d x l Bore- Clamping  d k k dm Shear Tensile Art. No. Pack
hole range  break break  Qty.

mm Ø mm  mm mm mm  mm  load N load N

2.4 x  4.0 2. 0.5 –  2.0 4.8 0.9 0936 24  4 1000

2.4 x  6.0 2. 2.0 –  4.0 4.8 0.9 1.5 390 580 0936 24  6 1000

2.4 x  8.0 2. 4.0 –  6.0 4.8 0.9 0936 24  8 1000

3.0 x  4.0 3. 0.5 –  1.5 6.4 1.1 0936 3   4 500

3.0 x  6.0 3. 1.5 –  3.5 6.4 1.1 0936 3   6 500

3.0 x  8.0 3. 3.5 –  5.5 6.4 1.1 0936 3   8 500

3.0 x 10.0 3. 5.5 –  7.0 6.4 1.1
1.8 600 960

0936 3   10 500

3.0 x 12.0 3. 7.0 –  9.0 6.4 1.1 0936 3   12 500

3.0 x 16.0 3. 9.0 – 13.0 6.4 1.1 0936 3   16 500

3.0 x 20.0 3. 13.0 – 17.0 6.4 1.1 0936 3   20 500

3.0 x 25.0 3. 17.0 – 22.0 6.4 1.1 0936 3   25 250

Ÿ Asymmetrical housing.
Ÿ Even distribution of force.
Ÿ Clamp head does not tilt 

away during tightening.
Ÿ Smooth and indented strap 

interior with rounded edges.

Ÿ For processing 2.4 mm, 3 mm and 4 
mm blind rivets in aluminium, copper, 
steel and stainless steel and 5 mm blind 
rivets in aluminium.

Ÿ Weight: 590 g.
Ÿ Total length: 260 mm.

Ÿ 120° Countersunk head.
Ÿ Sleeve: Aluminium. 
Ÿ Mandrel: Galvanised steel, blue 

passivated (A2K).

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue



HAND TOOLS

Art.Art.

0.6×3.5 5751 231 035 PH1 5751 232 1

1.0×5.5 5751 231 055 PH2 5751 232 2

1.2×6.5 5751 231 065

1.2×8.0 5751 231 08

Art. No. 575194226

Art. No. 57519348

Tip size: TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40

SCREWDRIVER SET - 6 PCS.

SCREWDRIVER SET - 7 PCS.

Art. No. 572201563

WATER PUMP PLIER
Art. No. 575422110

ADJUSTABLE SPANNER

Art. No. 575430141

COMBINATION SPANNER SET - 17 PCS

Art. No. 575430542

DOUBLE RING SPANNER SET - 12 PCS

Art. No. 577201553

SIDE CUTTER

Art. No. 577201556

COMBINATION PLIERS

Art. No. 577201557

SNIPE NOSE PLIERS
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HAND TOOLS

Art. No. 576311171

1/4" SOCKET WRENCH SET 17 PCS. 
HEXAGON
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Art. No. 576313231

1/2" SOCKET WRENCH SET 23 PCS.
HEXAGON

Art. No. 575430443

DOUBLE OPEN ENDED SPANNER SET - 12 PCS

Art. No. 576311341

1/4“ SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT 34 PCS.



HAND TOOLS
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Art. No. 07133014...

COMBINATION WRENCH ASSORTMENT
- SHORT TYPE 

Art. No.

071330140

071330141

Width

8-22 mm

071330142

Contents

11 pcs

17 pcs

28 pcs

6-22 mm

5.5-34 mm

Art. No. 071330250 

COMBINATION WRENCH ASSORTMENT, 
OFFSET - 9 pcs

Art. No. 07133044...

DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH ASSORTMENT 

Art. No.

071330440

071330441

WS

6-22 mm

071330442

Contents

8 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

6-27 mm

6-32 mm

071330443 12 pcs6-32 mm

Art. No. 071330341

COMBINATION WRENCH ASSORTMENT, 
INCH -12 pcs

Art. No. 071330851

COMBINATION WRENCH SET, 
EXTRA LONG - 12 pcs

ADJUSTABLE OPEN-END WRENCH

Art. No.

071522108

071522110

Length

8 inch

10 inch

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue



HAND TOOLS
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Art. No. 071540100

ALLEN KEY SET, HEXAGON SOCKET - BALL HEAD 
1.5 - 10, 9 pcs

Art. No. 071536100

ALLEN KEY SLIDING SET
TX 9-40, 8 pcs 

Art. No. 0614250300

BIT SET - 105 pcs

T-HANDLE RATCHET 
SCREW DRIVER SET – 21 pcs

Art. No. 0613630400

Ÿ High-performance ratchet screwdriver.
Ÿ Large number of different reversible blades, adapters, 

bit holders and socket wrench inserts.
Ÿ High-quality reversible blades.

Ÿ 9 pieces. Ball head, extra-long version, 
in plastic holder with sliding function.

Ÿ Contents: 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10.

Ÿ Extensive 1/4 inch bit assortment with short and long 
versions of the most common standard and security bits.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 575240100

ALLEN KEY SET WITH BALL HEAD (REDLINE)
1.5 - 10 mm, 9 pcs

ALLEN KEY SET SHORT
1.5 - 10 mm, 9 pcs

Art. No. 071531100

Bright nickel-plated

Art. No. 071531120

ALLEN KEY SLIDING SET 
1.5 - 10 mm, 9 pcs 

Art. No. 071537100

ALLEN KEY SET WITH BALL HEAD
TX 9-40, 8 pcs 

GUN MAGAZINE SCREWDRIVER 

Art. No. 0613640...

Ÿ With LED light, empty.
Ÿ High-performance ratchet screwdriver.
Ÿ 2C grip for optimum ergonomic work.
Ÿ Inclusive of 6 bits.



Art. No. 061391205

T-HANDLE SOCKET WRENCH SET
5 pcs

  Blade length   
 in mm  in mm  Art. No. P. Qty.

  
6.0 125 0613 120 06 1

   7.0 125 0613 120 07    1

   ..0 125 0613 120 08  1

 10.0 125 0613 120 10  1

 13.0 125 0613 120 13  1

Art. No. 061391406

T-HANDLE SCREWDRIVER SET TX
6 pcs

Blade length 
in mm Art. No.

TX 10 100 0613 140 10

TX 15 100 0613 140 15

TX 20 200 0613 140 20

TX 25 200 0613 140 25

TX 30 200 0613 140 30

TX 40 200 0613 140 40

P. Qty.
1

1

1

1

1

1

HAND TOOLS
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Art. No. 06139255

SCREWDRIVER SET AUTOMOTIVE/METAL
5 pcs

     mm Art. no.  Art. no. PU/Qty.

 1.0 x 5.5 x 100 0613 424 055 PH 1 0613 425 1 1

 1.2 x 6.5 x 125 0613 424 065 PH 2 0613 425 2  1

 1.6 x 8.0 x 150 0613 424 08    1

Art. No. 06139366

SCREWDRIVER SET FOR HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS
6 pcs

A A
mm  mm Art. No. mm mm Art. No.
6.0 125 0613 436 06 10 125 0613 436 10
7.0 125 0613 436 07 12 125 0613 436 12 1
8.0 125 0613 436 08 13 125 0613 436 13

PU/Qty.

Art. No. 1952000018

FEELER GAUGE SET D

2417

Art. No. 1952000232 2417MS

Ÿ For checking spark plug electrode gaps
Ÿ Non-magnetic



HAND TOOLS

Art. No. 06139348

SCREWDRIVER SET TX
8 pcs

A
mm

Art. No. P. 
Qty.

TX 10  80 0613 434 10 1

TX 15  80 0613 434 15 1

TX 20 100 0613 434 20 1

TX 25 100 0613 434 25 1

TX 27 115 0613 434 27 1

TX 30 115 0613 434 30 1

TX 40 130 0613 434 40 1

TX 45 130 0613 434 45 1

Art. No. 071401560

PLIERS ASSORTMENT 1
4 pcs

Contents Art. No. Total length

Combination Pliers 0714 01  555 180 mm

Wire Stripping Pliers 0714 01  550 160 mm

Snipe Nose Pliers 0714 01  557 210 mm

Power Side Cutters 0714 01  552 160 mm
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Art. No. 071402...

CIRCLIP PLIERS SET

Art. No. 0714031028

UNIVERSAL SHEARS

Description Art. No.

Straight curved 071402 30

071402 31

071402 32

Straight

Curved

Art. No. 0714500

CLIP REMOVAL PLIERS

Ÿ Universal straight-cutting 
leverage snips.

Ÿ Extra long, laterally stepped 
blades.

Ÿ Stainless steel cutting head.
Ÿ Robust, maintenance-free, 

bright nickel-plated steel 
handle.

Ÿ Angled cutting head.

Ÿ Simple removal of decorative 
trim, fender rubber, door 
paneling, etc.

Ÿ Does not damage door 
paneling.

Ÿ Removed clips can be re-used.
Ÿ Blade opening: 11 mm.
Ÿ Length: 280 mm.



WINDOW AND TRIM WEDGE

Art. No. 071458 30

PLASTIC TRIM WEDGE

Art. No. 071458 32

STEPPED LEVER

Art. No. 071458 38

UNIVERSAL HOOK

Art. No. 071458 39

Art. No.  071461 90 

WORKSHOP FILE SET

CLIP REMOVAL
280 mm

Art. No. 071434 52

HAND TOOLS

CLIP REMOVAL, Short

Art. No. 071434 53
CLIP REMOVAL, Long

Art. No. 071434 54
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Contents:
Ÿ Flat blunt.
Ÿ Semi-circular.
Ÿ Circular.
Ÿ Triangular.
Ÿ Square.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

PRY REMOVAL SET
11 pcs

Art. No. 071458000

WIRE BRUSH
Description Art. No.

2 Rows 06972

069744 Rows

CLAW GRIPPER, FLEXIBLE

Art. No. 0695559200

CLAW GRIPPER, FLEXIBLE, WITH PLASTIC HANDLE
500 mm

Art. No. 07153580



HAND TOOLS

SIMPLEX SOFT FACE HAMMER
D 40 mm

Art. No. 0715721

Art. No. 0714732403

MECHANICS HAMMER  

NON-REBOUNDING HAMMER

Art. No. 071572 52

SIMPLEX SOFT FACE HAMMER
- Rubber, D 50 mm

Art. No. 07157230

RECOIL FREE HAMMER

Art. No. 07157235

1/2” RATCHET

Art. No. 07120120  

1/4” RATCHET

Art. No. 07120140 

3/8” JOINTED HEAD RATCHET

Art. No. 071512 14

1/2” RATCHET - LEVER

Art. No. 071201201 1/4” RATCHET - LEVER

Art. No. 071201401 

28

Ÿ Robust 3-component hammer handle for use 
in the toughest conditions.

Ÿ Vibration-free working.

Ÿ Nylon head inserts.
Ÿ Casing filled with steel shot.
Ÿ As the hammer strikes, the steel shot delivers additional blows.
Ÿ No power loss due to rebounding.

Ÿ Soft face hammer with custom equipment.
Ÿ Impact insert combination creates 2-in-1 soft 

face hammer.
Ÿ Includes inserts: Black rubber composition and 

red plastic.

Ÿ Reversible ratchet wrench with rotary disc reverse.
Ÿ Simple changeover from clockwise to anti-clockwise rotation.
Ÿ Fine tooth rotary disc with 72 teeth; 5° angle of rotation.
Ÿ Chrome-plated, 2-component handle.

Ÿ Fast, simple reversing of clockwise and 
counterclockwise rotation with lever.

Ÿ Coarse toothing with 48 teeth – 7.5° rotating angle.
Ÿ 12.5 Drive with Ratchet lenght as 250 mm.
Ÿ Safety lock with quick ejector – locked & unlocked.

Ÿ 6.3 Drive with Ratchet lenght as 135 mm.

Ÿ Model: Chrome-plated.
Ÿ Head: Joint rotatable by 180 degree.
Ÿ Jointed-head ratchet can be extended using locking sleeve.

Ÿ Aluminium housing.
Ÿ 2 hammers in 1 with 2 different impact 

inserts.

Recoil-free soft-face hammer for corners, edges and 
surfaces for which hammers with round impact inserts are 
unsuitable.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

3/8” RATCHET 

Art. No. 07120380

With rotary disc reverse



TORQUE WRENCH
1/4” (4-20NM)

Art. No. 07147120 

HAND TOOLS
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DRIFT SET – 14 PCS

Art. No. 0965900701

METAL BOW SAW, ERGONOMIC 

Art. No. 05760071001

Art. No. 09651512 

1” SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT
12 pcs

Art. No. 096513230

1/2” SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT
23 pcs

Art. No.  09651116

1/4” SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT
16 pcs

Art. No.  09651415

3/4” SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT
15 pcs

Ÿ Ergonomic, aluminium die cast metal bow saw.
Ÿ Extremely robust and highly scratch-resistant.
Ÿ Prevents hand slipping from saw.
Ÿ Two saw blade positions (45° and 90°).

With switchover square drive

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Drive Measuring range Art. No.

Nm lbf.ft.

3/8” 20-100 15- 80 10714 71  21 

 1

1/2” 20-100 15- 80 0714 71  22 2

1/2” 40- 200 30- 150 0714 71  23 3

1/2” 60- 300 45- 220 0714 71  24 4

TORQUE WRENCH

2

3

 4



Art. No. 09651756

1/2” & 1/4” SOCKET WRENCH SET

Contents: 56 pcs .
1/4”
Ÿ Ratchet.
Ÿ Extension, 100 mm.
Ÿ Extension, 150 mm.
Ÿ Cardan joint.
Ÿ 12 Socket wrenches: 4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm
1/2”
Ÿ Ratchet.
Ÿ Extension, 125 mm.
Ÿ Extension, 250 mm.
Ÿ Cardan joint.
Ÿ 19 Socket wrenches: (10 - 32) mm.
Ÿ Handle, 1/4”.
Ÿ Adapter with quick-change chuck.
Ÿ 15 Bits: PH 1, 2, 3; slotted 0.8 x 5.5 mm; Internal hex. 3, 4, 5, 6 mm.
Ÿ TX 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 mm.

3/8“ SOCKET WRENCH ASSORTMENT

Art. No. 096512 34 

Contents: 34 pcs.
Ÿ Reversible ratchet.
Ÿ Extension, 75 mm.
Ÿ Extension, 250 mm.
Ÿ Cardan joint.
Ÿ 14 socket wrench inserts, short: Sizes 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 , 13, 14, 15, 

16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm.
Ÿ 8 socket wrench inserts: E 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 14 mm.
Ÿ 8 TX socket wrench inserts: TX 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50 mm. 

Art. No. 096593 120

UNIVERSAL TOOL CASE 

Contents: 91 pcs.
Ÿ ZEBRA combination wrench, 11 parts: 8–22 mm.
Ÿ Combination pliers: 180 mm.
Ÿ Hammer, 400 g.
Ÿ Water pump pliers, 250 mm.
Ÿ Voltage tester 3.0 mm, 150–250 volts.
Ÿ 1/4" ratchet, cardan joint, extension 50 + 100 mm, 

socket wrench insert, 12 pcs: (4–14) mm.
Ÿ 1/2" ratchet, cardan joint, extension 125 mm + 250 mm, 

socket wrench insert, 19 pcs: (10 - 32) mm.
Ÿ Screwdriver 1/4" square, screwdriver, slotted,                 

0.6 x 3.5 x 100 mm, 1.2 x 6.5 x 150 mm.
Ÿ Screwdriver PH 1, PH 2.
Ÿ Bit assortment, 30 parts.

HAND TOOLS

30
For more details on product - Refer master catalogue



HAND TOOLS

TOOL CASE ELECTRIC AND 
HYBRID VEHICLE SYSKO 

Art. No. 5964502002

Ÿ Especially suitable for electric and hybrid vehicles.
Ÿ Case containing a wide range of the most 

important VDE tools and accessories
Ÿ Suitable for vehicles from any manufacturer

32 PCS

Art. No. 5964502002

16 PCS

VDE 3/8" RATCHET

Art. No. 0715003038

Ÿ Especially for electrical and hybrid vehicles
Ÿ For working on live parts up to 1000 volts 

(AC) and up to 1500 volts (DC), observing 
all prescribed safety precautions

VDE 3/8" EXTENSION

Art. No. 071500301

3/8" VDE SOCKET WRENCH

Art. No.

071500308

071500310

Width

8 mm

10 mm

071500312 12 mm

3/8" VDE SOCKET WRENCH 
HEXAGON SOCKET 

Art. No. 071500404

3/8" VDE SOCKET WRENCH 
HEXAGON 

Art. No.

715003108

715003110

Width

8 mm

10 mm

715003112 12 mm

715003113

715003114

13 mm

14 mm

715003117 17 mm

BOX WRENCH VDE

Art. No.

715002310

715002312

Width

10 mm

12 mm

715002313 13 mm

715002314 14 mm

715002308 8 mm

31
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Art. No. 062501

SPIRAL DRILL BIT – HHS, METAL SET

Art. No. 06344     

SPIRAL DRILL BIT, HHS

CHISEL SET – 4 PCS

Art. No. 071463 40 Art. No. 07146320

PIN PUNCH SET – 5 PCS

PIN PUNCH AND CHISEL SET 

Art. No. 096563 100

HAND TOOLS

DRILLING & PUNCHING

STUD EXTRACTOR ASSORTMENT 

Art. No. 06904211

SCREW EXTRACTOR   ASSORTMENT

Art. No. 0695684353
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THREAD EXTRACTOR SET
25 pcs

Art. No. 069014

Ÿ Special core geometry at the drill tip 
and reduced chisel edge (has the effect 
of drill point thinning). 

Ÿ Reinforced, sequential core increment.
Ÿ DIN 388 type RN assortment 19 pcs.

Ÿ Economical HSS twist drill for general use in 
2

steel, up to 800 N/mm .
Ÿ Clearly laid down, consistent quality - above 

market standards.
Ÿ For use in hand-held drills.

Ÿ Completely hardened shaft, Chrome 
vanadium air hardening steel.

Ÿ Regrindable blade.
Ÿ Oil-resistant PVC and Octagonal handle.
Ÿ Rebound impacts.
Ÿ Contents: Electricians' slitting chisel, 

bodywork chisel, stone chisel, joint chisel.

Ÿ Ergonomically shaped 2C handle.
Ÿ Vibration protection.
Ÿ Impact guard.
Ÿ Tempered tool steel.
Ÿ L X Ø (230 X 8, 240 X 10,            

260 X 12, 280 X 14, 290 X 16) mm.

Ÿ Pin Punch and Chisel Set with 
tempered striking head.

Contents: 6 pcs.
Pin Punch:
Ÿ Center punch: L=120 mm.
Ÿ Punch: L=120 mm.
Ÿ Punch: L=120 mm.
Chisel: 
Ÿ Flat chisel: L=125 mm.
Ÿ Flat chisel: L=150 mm.
Ÿ Cross chisel: L=125 mm.

Ÿ For driving in and extracting stud bolts with 
and without threads in seconds.

Contents:
Ÿ 4 stud extractors: Dia (6, 8, 10, 12) mm.

Ÿ Chrome vanadium, forged.
Contents:
Ÿ 5 screw extractors.
Ÿ Sizes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 (M3–M18).

Ÿ For broken-off screws and bolts from 
6–16 mm or 1/4 to 5/8 inches.

Ÿ Complete set, also comprises necessary 
twist drills.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue



Art. No. 07037700

1” PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH, LONG 

1” PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH, 
SHORT
  Art. No. 07037760

1/2” PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH 

 Art. No. 07037560

3/4” PNEUMATIC IMPACT 
WRENCH 

 Art. No. 070331134

PNEUMATIC TOOLS
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Art. No. 07032290

PNEUMATIC DIE GRINDER

1/2” IMPACT SOCKET
SET, SHORT - 4 pcs 

 Art. No. 071413251
1” IMPACT SOCKET
SET, SHORT - 4 pcs 

 Art. No. 07141500
Art. No.

07141319

07141320

L in mm

45
071413212

07141321

Model Size in mm

17

19

21

22

Metric,
Short,
Deep

Art. No.

07141502

07141503

L in mm

6007141504

07141533

Model Size in mm

27

30

32

33

Metric,
Short

58

Ÿ Working torque levels: 1152 - 2168 Nm. 
Ÿ Max. Loosening torque: 2846 Nm.
Ÿ High-quality pin-less hammer striking mechanism.
Ÿ Avg. operating pressure: 6.3 bar.
Ÿ Weight: 13.06 kg

Ÿ Extremely rugged and powerful impact wrench 
with quick torque buildup.

Ÿ Ideal for service work on trucks and buses, as 
well as on construction and agricultural machines. 

Ÿ 4 tightening torque levels (895 - 1694) Nm.
Ÿ Max. loosening torque 2440 Nm.

Ÿ High-quality twin hammer mechanism provides 
more power and smooth balanced blows for 
reliable, maximum performance values.

Ÿ Max Torque: 1490 Nm.

Ÿ 6 mm and 1/4" collet in the delivery scope 
Ÿ Built-in regulator .
Ÿ Light weight and compact design for easy one-hand operation.
Ÿ Ideal for grinding edge-breaking, deburring and polishing.
Ÿ Safety Throttle Lever to prevent accidental start up.
Ÿ Rear Exhaust.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

1/2” PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH 

 Art. No. 07037360

Ÿ Reliable, powerful impact wrench with 
fast torque buildup.

Ÿ Recommended maximum bolt size: 
M15. Ideal for changing tires.

Ÿ Max. releasing torque: 569 Nm
Ÿ Avg. operating pressure: 6.3 bar

Ÿ Outstanding power-to-weight ratio.
Ÿ High performance twin hammer impact 

mechanism and heavy duty hammer system 
provides up to 860 Nm of maximum torque 
in reverse.

Ÿ Six-position power management operated by 
turn-knob in forward & reverse.

1/2 INCH IMPACT SOCKET 
WRENCH SET - 3 pcs

Art. No. 071413030

Ÿ 17 mm
Ÿ 19 mm
Ÿ 21 mm

3/8” PNEUMATIC IMPACT 
WRENCH 

 Art. No. 070331138 

Ÿ Twin hammer mechanism
Ÿ Max. Torque: 270 Nm.
Ÿ Avg. operating pressure: 6.2 bar



PNEUMATIC TOOLS

1” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, LONG

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

27

30

32

33

34

36

38

41

46

55

60

65

70

75

80

24 90 mm 071415124

071415127

071415130

071415132

071415133

071415134

071415136

071415138

071415141

071415146

071415155

071415160

071415165

071415170

071415175

071415180

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

95 mm

95 mm

95 mm

105 mm

110 mm

115 mm

120 mm

135 mm

135 mm

 Hexagon, metric, long 

1/2” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, LONG

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

10

11

13

14

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

27

30

8

78 mm

071413125

071413127

071413128

07141313

071413130

071413131

07141314

071413142

07141315

071413151

07141316

071413161

07141317

07141318

071413194

 Hexagon, metric, long 

3/4” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, LONG

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

90 mm

07141409

071414091

07141410

071414101

07141411

07141412

07141413

07141414

07141415

071414151

071414152

07141416

07141441

07141446

 Hexagon, metric, long 

17

18

19

21

22

32

33

34

36

41

46

24

27

30

3/4” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, SHORT

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

51 mm

51 mm

51 mm

51 mm

51 mm

51 mm

54 mm

54 mm

57 mm

57 mm

57 mm

57 mm

07141401

071414011

07141402

071414021

07141403

07141404

07141405

07141406

07141407

071414071

071414072

07141408

 6-point, metric, short

17

18

19

21

22

32

33

34

36

24

27

30

1/2” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, SHORT

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

10

11

13

14

16

15

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

27

30

32

34

36

3/8 inch 38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

38 mm

42 mm

42 mm

44 mm

44 mm

48mm

07141302

07141303

071413031

07141304

07141305

07141306

07141307

071413071

07141308

071413081

07141309

071413091

07141310

071413101

07141311

07141312

07141330

07141332

07141334

07141336

 Hexagon, metric, long 

12

1” IMPACT SOCKET WRENCH, SHORT

Size in mm L in mm Art. No.

24

27

30

32

33

34

36

38

41

42

46

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

22 58 mm

58 mm

58 mm

62 mm

62 mm

62 mm

62 mm

65 mm

65 mm

68 mm

68 mm

72 mm

75 mm

83 mm

87 mm

90 mm

93 mm

95 mm

95 mm

071415001

07141501

07141502

07141503

07141504

07141533

071415041

07141505

07141538

07141541

07141542

07141546

07141550

07141560

07141555

07141565

07141570

07141575

07141580

 Hexagon, metric, long 

34
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PNEUMATIC BELT SANDER 

Art. No. 07032810  

Art. No. 0703 999 010 (Central Vacuum)

PNEUMATIC ORBITAL SANDER Art. No. 0703 999 009 (Self Vacuum)

PNEUMATIC RIVETER 
 Art. No. 070393722 

Art. No. 069910112

FILTER REGULATOR LUBRICATOR

35

PNEUMATIC DRILL
DBM 10 mm

 Art. No. 07037960

Ÿ Sanding of putty, fillers, paint finishes and primers.
Ÿ Also for grinding of wood, plastic material, non-ferrous metal, steel 

sheet metal, glass and earthenware, building material etc.
Ÿ Dust extraction with vacuum cleaner for Central Vacuum Machine.
Ÿ Self Vacuum Machine provided with dust collection bag and hose.

Ÿ Tool with high removal capacity, ideal for sanding, removes 
burrs and rust.

Ÿ Adjustable arm up to 360 ° 
Ÿ Arm Holder with integrated spring that keeps tension on the 

sanding belt.
Ÿ Quick and easy replacement of sanding belt.

Ÿ Handy, compact pneumatic unit for 
processing blind rivets, with rivet mandrel 
extractor activated by a lockable sliding 
switch.

Ÿ Can be used to process blind rivets with 
a diameter of  2.4 mm–5.0 mm made of 
any material, and limited use for blind 
rivets with a diameter of 6.0 mm made of 
aluminium/steel.

Ÿ Maximum mandrel diameter: 3.2 mm.
Ÿ Patented gripping jaw system.
Ÿ Rivet setting force: 9000 N.
Ÿ Minimal compressed-air consumption.
Ÿ Over-pressure valve prevents overload.

Ÿ Filter, Regulator, Oiler combination. 
Supplies clean, regulated, oiled air 
and increase the performance and 
service life of your tools.

Ÿ High degree of cleaning of the 
compressed air, filter element 5 μm.

Ÿ Especially lightweight, handy drill with 
quick-action drill chuck.

Ÿ Right/left changeover with 10-mm drill 
chuck.

Ÿ Max. idle speed: 1700 rpm.
Ÿ High-quality drill chuck.
Ÿ Precision planetary gear for maximum 

power transmission and long service life.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

PNEUMATIC TOOLS

PNEUMATIC BELT SANDER
DBS 10 STANDARD 

Art. No. 07032710

Ÿ Handy and compact pneumatic belt sander for 10x 330-
mm grinding belts. 

Ÿ For grinding, deburring and satin finishing in hard-to-reach 
places.

Ÿ Quick and simple grinding belt replacement.
Ÿ The grinding arm can be rotated through 360°, ensuring 

great ease of operation.



PNEUMATIC SPIRAL HOSE

Art. No. 0699940610

PNEUMATIC HOSE DRUM

Art. No. 0699999007/8

Ÿ Length: 100 mm
Ÿ Max. working pressure: 120 psi
Ÿ Colour: Blue & Yellow
Ÿ Material: Polyurethane

The highly flexible, fabric reinforced 
PVC hose for highest demands in the 
area of compressed air.

AIR BLOW GUN

Art. No. 071492 20

AIR PISTOL

Art. No. 0714922100

Ÿ Continuously adjustable.
Ÿ Insulated, ergonomic handle.
Ÿ Lightweight, rugged design.

PNEUMATIC TOOLS

Art. No.

0699999000

0699999001

CON Size

1/4”

1/2”

MALE COUPLER - EX STEEL
 

FEMALE COUPLER - IN STEEL
 
Art. No.

0699998050

0699998051

CON Size

1/4”

1/2”

MALE COUPLER 
- EX BRASS - 1/4”
 Art. No. 06992114

MALE PLUG STEEL 
- IN THREAD - 1/4”
 
Art. No. 0699999010

FEMALE QRC STEEL 
for 8 x 12 mm HOSE
 Art. No. 069918121

FEMALE COUPLER 
- IN STEEL 1/4”
 Art. No. 06991014

FEMALE QRC STEEL 
1/4” EX THREAD
 Art. No.

0699999002

0699998052

CON Size

1/4”

1/2”

1/4” SWIVEL CONNECTOR 
For 8 x 12 mm HOSE

Art. No. 069971110

36
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NUMBER PLATE HOLDER
2 pcs

Art. No. 0765500120

REFLECTIVE TAPE
50 mm x 50 m

Art. No. 0812447...

Art. No. 0695941625

LETTER PUNCHES

MAGNETIC LIFTER

Art. No. 071535 35

CLAW GRIPPER

Art. No. 0695559200

AUTOMOTIVE SPECIAL

37

Ÿ Width: 120 mm
Ÿ Height: 500 mm
Ÿ Material: PP - Polypropylene

Character height: 5 mm

Flexible shaft for versatile applications.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue



Art. No. 0691500166

SPOT DENT PULLER 

Ÿ For Dent Removal in all steel body work using welding
Ÿ For quick removal of dents
Ÿ Saves time and material
Ÿ Auto start function for quick welding process

BODY & PAINT

38

DENT REMOVAL

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue
38

Art. No. 0691500169

DENT REMOVAL SYSTEM PINPULLER® SET

All-purpose dent removal system with welding 
and gluing accessories for bare steel and painted 
surfaces.
Welding accessories:
1 PinPuller with feet
1 PinPuller electrode, 3x
1 PinPuller electrode, 5x
1 copper electrode
1 short screwdriver, 1.2 x 6.5 mm
1 electrode file

Adhesive system accessories:
1 each of plastic wedge, plastic knock down, gloves — size 9, 

acetone cleaner 250 ml, adhesive remover 150 ml, 1 
Minilifter pulling piece.

2 each of ball tabs (red) 5 x 16 mm diameter; 5 x 27 mm 
diameter; 5 x 21 mm diameter and 5 x 32 mm diameter.

10 brown glue sticks, high-strength, 12 mm diameter.

To be ordered seprately Application

Ÿ Triangle washer welding
Ÿ Round washer welding
Ÿ Straight and Twisted long washer welding
Ÿ Welding of corrugated wire
Ÿ Compression with copper electrode
Ÿ Retraction with carbon electrode

Article No.

0691560018

069156021

069156020

069156023

Description

Sliding Hammer Dent Puller

Compression Copper Electrode

Zig Zag Welding Electrode 

Long Washer Welding Holder

Image

Dent Pulling Hook

Earthing Holder069156025

069156026

Spanner (S 24,27)

Qty. Qty.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ConsumablesWelding Accessories

069156027

069156031

069156028

Copper Triangle Tip

Zig Zag Wire

Long Washer

0691156019 Carbon Electrode

5

5

5

1

ImageDescriptionArticle No.



BODY & PAINT

DENT REMOVAL

PANEL BEATING SET
9 pcs

Art. No. 071574 70
PROFILE GAUGE
L 400 mm

Art. No. 071464 400

DENT FINDER LAMP

Art. No. 0981115

Ÿ For transmitting profiles.
Ÿ The profile gauge can be infinitely extended.
Ÿ The profile gauge adapts to direction changes via the 

delay angle.
Ÿ The scanned profiles can be transported in a secure 

manner, without modification.

Ÿ Round anvil.
Ÿ Hand anvil, heel shape.
Ÿ Hand anvil for mudguards.
Ÿ Lever and planishing tool, small version.
Ÿ Lever and planishing tool, strongly angles.
Ÿ Planishing hammer, long version.
Ÿ Shrink, planishing and finishing hammer, 

grid.
Ÿ Shrink, planishing and finishing hammer.
Ÿ Special peen planishing hammer.

Ÿ For automotive body repair workshops.
Ÿ Hand-held lamp including professional suction base — 

your hands remain free for repair work.
Ÿ Power rating: 11 W

HAND DOLLIES

Dolly for wing
repair work

Dolly for Edges
(wedge shaped)

Dolly Mercedes
Shape

Dolly Heel-shaped Dolly Toe-shaped

Art. No. 07157401 Art. No. 07157402 Art. No. 07157403 Art. No. 07157404 Art. No. 07157407

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue
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BODYWORK SAW BLADE
- SIG ADAPTER

Art. No. 0696924/32

BODYWORK SAW BLADE
- FLAT ADAPTER

Art. No. 06969241/321

Art. No. 0603300133

BIMETAL SAW BLADE HSS

PNEUMATIC JIGSAW

Art. No. 0703881 

PNEUMATIC ANGLE GRINDER

 Art. No. 07038570 

BODY & PAINT

CUTTING & GRINDING

40

CONICAL BRUSH,
RUST FREE WIRE

Art. No. 0714692411

CONICAL BRUSH

Art. No. 0714691411

Art. No. 058000...

MINI FIBRE DISCS

Dia.

mm

Mounting

system

max.
-1min

recom.
-1min

Grain 

size Art. no.

PU/

Qty.

50

Compatible 
with 3M
Roloc
system

30,000 20,000  36 0580 005 036 50

50 30,000 20,000  40 0580 005 040 50

50 30,000 20,000  60 0580 005 060 50

50 30,000 20,000  80 0580 005 080 50

50 30,000 20,000 120 0580 005 012 50

75 20,000 12,000  36 0580 007 536 50

75 20,000 12,000  40 0580 007 540 50

75 20,000 12,000  60 0580 007 560 50

75 20,000 12,000  80 0580 007 580 50

75 20,000 12,000 120 0580 007 512 50

HOLDER
50 mm x 6 mm

Art. No. 067298960

Art. No.

058657801

058657802

Size

50 mm - 6 mm

76 mm - 6 mm

Ÿ Powerful 0.85hp (640W) high 
performance motor for fast, efficient 
grinding in tight quarters.

Ÿ Bevel gearing in angle head provides 
extended life and smooth low 
vibration.

Ÿ Excellent for weld preparation and 
smoothing, rust removal, deburring 
and blending of steel, cast iron and 
aluminium.

Ÿ Robust body saw for long operating times and tough 
applications.

Ÿ Ideal for cutting aluminium, plastic, fibreglass (max. 4 
mm) and sheet metal up to 1.6 mm.

Ÿ Saw blade rotates through 180° for working overhead.
Ÿ Strokes: 10000 rpm.
Ÿ Weight: 0.68 kg.

High-alloyed, high-speed steel on tooth 
edge, tough tool steel on ridge.

Ÿ For angle grinders.
Ÿ Special shape brushes, can be 

used to machine hard-to-reach 
places.

Ÿ Material: Steel
Ÿ Hardened steel wire, braided 

counter clockwise.

Ÿ For angle grinders.
Ÿ Machining stainless steel.

Ÿ Zirconium corundum, with quick-
change mounting.

Ÿ Rugged polyester cloth.
Ÿ High tear resistance.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

PNEUMATIC 
ROD GRINDER

 Art. No. 0703231014

Ÿ Rod grinder developed 
especially for the toughest 
applications (e.g. 
deburring work) with high 
power reserves.

Ÿ Long-life.
Ÿ Max. idle speed: 22000 

U/min(rpm).
Ÿ Power output: 224 W.



ANTI - SPATTER SPRAY
500 ml

Art. No. 0893102550

Art. No. 09820...

MIG WELDING COIL

TIP ADAPTOR

Art. No. 0984250106

GAS NOZZLE

Art. No. 0984250102

CONTACT TIP

Art. No. 0984250100

MIG WELDING TORCH

Art. No. 0984250104

ACCESSORIES
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WELDING

Art. No.

0982008200

0982012200

Size

D0.8 mm

D1.2 mm

Weight

12.5 kg

15 kg

GRIPPING & CLAMPING

VICE-GRIP PLIERS SET
3 pcs

Art. No. 071309 28

FIXING CLAMP SET

Art. No. 096574417

Bio-safe welding protection spray for 
aluminium, structural steel, nonferrous 
metals, stainless steels, etc.

Ÿ Welding wire for MIG/MAG welding 
AWS/ASME - SFAS .18 copper plated. 

Ÿ Suitable for single and multi - layer 
welding of unalloyed steel with tensile 
strength of up to 560 N/mm2.

Ÿ For rapid and simple securing of 
sheet metal for welded and 
bonded connections.

Ÿ Rapid attachment and releasing of 
clamps.

Ÿ Universal jaws
Ÿ Effortless release lever with 

spring mechanism.
Ÿ One-hand operation – pull-

action instead of push-action.
Ÿ Lock nut for fixing clamping 

width, setting retained for 
repetitive applications.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

MIG WELDER 250 A
 Art. No. 5952001250

Ÿ Digitally controled new technology IGBT inverter 
for MIG welding.

Ÿ Stepless induction adjustment.
Ÿ 2 in 1. Two different welding modes - MIG and 

STICK (electrode)

MIG WELDER 250 A
 Art. No. 0702352250

ZINC SPRAY
400 ml

Art. No. 0893113120

Ÿ Excellent corrosion protection and  
refinishing damaged metal surfaces

Ÿ Good adhesion to most metal 
surface

Ÿ Quick-drying, can be paint-coated
Ÿ Can be spot welded
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PLASTIC REPAIR

PLASTIC ADHESIVE REPLAST

Art. No. 08935004

RUST-STOP QUATTRO
400 ml

Art. No. 08932141

ALUMINIUM SPRAY, 
MATT PERFECT
400 ml

Art. No. 0893114115

ZINC SPRAY LIGHT PERFECT
400 ml

Art. No. 0893114114

RUST PREVENTION

SURFACE RUST REMOVER
5 L

Art. No. 0890130

Ÿ Fast-drying universal primer with a broad 
range of applications.

Ÿ Adhesion promoter.
Ÿ Corrosion protection.
Ÿ Welding primer.
Ÿ Very high temperature resistance up to 

300°C, briefly up to 500°C.

Ÿ Outstanding long-term protection and 
optimum metal surface appearance.

Ÿ Aluminium coloured.
Ÿ High degree of resistance to running.
Ÿ High abrasion resistance and spot weldable.

Ÿ Outstanding long-term protection and 
optimum metal surface appearance.

Ÿ Zinc Bright colour, Gloss.
Ÿ High degree of resistance to running.
Ÿ Protection against corrosion 250 hours.

Ÿ An adhesive for virtually every type 
of plastic.

Ÿ Can be used for repairs and 
structural bonding.

Ÿ Application area: Cars: Spoilers, 
radiator grilles, panel clips, 
bumpers, brackets on headlights 
and radiators etc. HGVs and buses: 
Aprons, bumpers, air intake pipes, 
wheel arches etc. Motorcycles: All 
panelling.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

PLASTIC REPAIR SYSTEM - 
REPLAST 

Art. No. 05964089301

2-component adhesive for 
repairing plastic parts.

THERMO TACKER WTG 40

Art. No. 07022060

Ÿ Repair bumper instead of 
replacing it.

Ÿ Suitable for practically all types 
of plastic.

Ÿ The staples to be applied are 
stainless.

Ÿ Energy-saving.



BODY & PAINT

PLASMA CUTTER

 Art. No. 0691500410

GAS DIFFUSER 

Art. No. 0691500414

CERAMIC NOZZLE 

Art. No. 0691500411

ELCTRODE 

Art. No. 0691500415

NOZZLE

Art. No. 0691500413

PLASMA CUTTER - ACCESSORIES

BODY REPAIR

Art. No. 0715740100

BODYWORK REPAIR TOOLS PLANISHING SET
15 pcs. - 10 Tons

BODYWORK REPAIR TOOLS PLANISHING SET
18 pcs. - 4 Tons

TELESCOPIC MEASURING UNIT

 Art. No. 071564 99

 Art. No. 071574020

Ÿ For heavy bodywork pressing tasks.
Ÿ Weight: 36 kg.

Ÿ For all light bodywork pressing tasks.
Ÿ Weight: 25 kg.

For bodywork repairs.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue
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PLASMA CUTTER 50 A

 Art. No. 5952001050 

Ÿ Advanced IGBT technology 
provides reliable constant work with 
enery savings. Precise cutting edges 
for all thicknesses up to 12 mm. 

Ÿ Max Current: 50 A

PUNCH PLIERS

 Art. No. 07150246

Ÿ With adjustable limit stop
Ÿ Capacity up to 1.5 mm

AUTOMATIC CENTRE PUNCH

 Art. No. 071463410

Ÿ For quick and convenient centre punching
Ÿ Automatic, one-handed impact trigger

BODYWORK FILE HOLDER

Art. No. 071461 73

BODYWORK FILE BLADE

Art. No. 071461 71/72/711/712/713

Ÿ Concave and convex settings.
Ÿ Aluminium handle.

Ÿ Flat.
Ÿ Double-sided, radial milled.



SPARE SPOT WELD MILLING CROWN

Art. No. 069801

PNEUMATIC VARIO DRILL VD 90 

Art. No. 0703090...

Art. No. 07037121 

PNEUMATIC CHISEL HAMMER
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Art. No. 06981

SPARE CUTTER

BODY & PAINT

SPOT REPAIR

Ÿ For fast, convenient removal of spot welds.
Ÿ The 360°rotatable contact bail prevents slipping and 

ensures easy working, even in hard-to-reach places.
Ÿ Low speed 800 rpm.
Ÿ High Torque.

Ÿ Extremely robust, powerful chisel 
hammer with Max. Impact rate 
2900 rpm.

Ÿ Rugged, partially rubberised 
housing.

Ÿ Anti-slip, ergonomic handle with 
adjustable trigger.

Ÿ Includes retaining spring and 
alternative quick-action chuck and 5 
chisels made from special steel.

Ÿ Milling depth can be set by using the setting screw.
Ÿ Cutter crown can be used both sides.
Ÿ No tearing of sheet metal. 
Ÿ No deformation.
Ÿ Quick and economical.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 0691500221

SPOT WELDER

Ÿ Multi-functional spot welding device with 
aircooled spotting tongs and TE 95 dual 
control. 

Ÿ Suitable for conventional joining of metal 
sheets.

Ÿ Application area: 
    Car body Shop:
    Resistance Spot Welding, Dent Lifting, 

Rivet Welding.

SPOT WELD CUTTER FOR 
PNEUMATIC MACHINES

Art. No. 0710189080

SPOT WELD CUTTER FOR 
PNEUMATIC MACHINES HSCO LONGLIFE

Art. No. 0710140080



MANUAL APPLICATION GUN 
PRESSFIX

Art. No. 0891300310

MANUAL CARTRIDGE GUN 
BASIC

Art. No. 0891001

PNEUMATIC APPLICATION GUN

Art. No. 0703891310

Art. No. 0894700122

BUTYL SEALING TAPE, VEHICLE

Width(mm) Length(mm) Thickness(mm)

12

20

15

15

2

2

JET NOZZLE

Art. No. 0891660

NYLON BRUSH

Art. No. 069330

PAINTABLE BODY 
SEALANT
1.2 kg

Art. No. 0892010
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Ÿ Highly adhesive
Ÿ Double-sided sealing tape made from 

butyl rubber for overlapping sealing

Ÿ Sealing compound for recreating 
the original brushstroke effect 
produced at the factory and for 
sealing of welds, seams, joints and 
overlaps in motor vehicles

Ÿ Quick drying
Ÿ Can be painted over

For applying spreadable sealing compounds

Ÿ For 300 ml + 310 ml metal cartridges 
(fine thread)

Ÿ For adhesive sealant
Ÿ With excellent cutting option
Ÿ Length approx.: 10.5 cm
Ÿ Colour: Grey

Ÿ For bag sealants
Ÿ Light application of force and 

uniform extrusion of bag sealant
Ÿ Immediate power transmission to 

the push rod
Ÿ Easy to clean

Ÿ Powerful and lightweight pneumatic 
application gun for applying products in 
cartridges

Ÿ Ideally suited for adhesives and sealants 
with high and low viscosities

Ÿ Rotary pressure controller on handle for 
slow and fast extrusion

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

PRESSURE CUP SPRAY GUN 
HRS 2

Art. No. 0891130

Ÿ For application of body cavity sealing 
products

Ÿ With quick-action coupling
Ÿ Fast, easy changing of probes
Ÿ Stable, compact design
Note:
Ÿ * Incl. nylon and hook probe

SEALING

BODYWORK ADHESIVE 
POWERBOND
195 ml

Art. No. 0893450110

BOND + SEAL
300 ml

Art. No.

08901001

08901002

Colour

White

Grey

08901003 Black

MIXING TUBE FOR
POWER BOND

Art. No. 0891450101

Ÿ Permanently elastic silicone sealing 
compounds for engine and bodywork

Ÿ Excellent adhesion

Ÿ High-strength 2-component 
epoxy resin system for 
bodywork repairs

Ÿ Glass particle technology
Ÿ Excellent stability
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VEHICLE DRY SANDPAPER 
DISC, P40 - P600

Art. No. 550 6353...

ABRASIVES

VEHICLE DRY SANDPAPER STRIP

Art. No.

5506128...

5506129...

Grid size

P40 - P500

P40 - P500

W x L

70 mm x 125 mm

70 mm x 198 mm

5506157... P40 - P500 70 mm x 420 mm

5506132... P40 - P100 115 mm x 230 mm

VEHICLE DRY ABRASIVE ROLL

Art. No.

5506247106

5506247110

Grid size

P60

P100

W x L

115 mm x 15 m

115 mm x 50 m

5506247189 P180 115 mm x 50 m

5506247132 P320 115 mm x 50 m

VEHICLE SANDPAPER DISC, 
ICE PERFECT, 21H - D150 mm

Art. No.

P40 0574 353 004

P60 0574 353 006

P80 0574 353 008

P100 0574 353 010

P120 0574 353 012

P150 0574 353 015

P180 0574 353 018

P220 0574 353 022

P240 0574 353 024

P320 0574 353 032

P360 0574 353 036

P400 0574 353 040

P500 0574 353 050

P600 0574 353 060

P800 0574 353 080

P1000 0574 353 100

P1200 0574 353 120

P1500 0574 353 150

P2000 0574 353 200

Grain

Ÿ Multi-purpose abrasive with an excellent 
performance and long life.

Ÿ High material removal with high durability 
over time.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 058411...

ABRASIVE PAPER, WET
230 x 280 mm, P60 - P2000

Ÿ Silicon carbide.
Ÿ Usable without soaking, very flexible sandpaper.
Ÿ Sharp-contoured working. 
Ÿ Outstanding finish.
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Art. No. 05506442...

VEHICLE DRY SANDPAPER
- PERFECT SOFT (200 pads)

Grit Width x length Art. No.

150 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 115

180 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 118

220 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 122

240 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 124

320 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 132

400 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 140

500 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 150

600 115 mm x 25 m 5506 442 160

ABRASIVES

PROTECTIVE UNDERLAY FOR 
VELCRO SUPPORT PLATE
150 mm

Art. No. 0586393001

SANDING PLATE
D150 mm

Art. No. 0586600111

Art. No. 058601150

HOOK & LOOP 
PU FOAM PAD

SANDING BELT
9 mm x 330 mm
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Art. No.

5997588210

5997588184

Grid size

P60

P80

AUTOMOTIVE 
FINE-SANDING DISC

Art. No. 0587...

Ÿ For the removal of dust inclusions, 
paint runs, orange peeling, fi ne 
sanding before polishing and 
matting of paint surfaces.

Ÿ Available grits
    500, 1,000, 2,000, 3,000, 4,000
Ÿ Color on grain side
    50 mm dia.: black, 75 and          

150 mm dia.: dark blue

VEHICLE SANDING PAD

Sanding in hard-to-reach areas such as door 
handle knobs, bumpers and radiator grilles.

Art. No.

0587002

Grid size

500

0587001 280



LIGHT WEIGTH BODY FILLER VAKU
3 kg

Art. No. 0892603803

POLYESTER PUTTY VAKU
1 kg

Art. No. 0892601801

MASKING PAPER

MASKING TAPE

FILLER/PUTTY/MASKING

Art. No.

0992068024

0992068048

Size

24 mm x 30 m

48 mm x 50 m

BODY & PAINT

Art. No.

089918200

089936200

Size

45 cm x 200 m

90 cm x 200 m

SPATULA SET, 20 pcs

Art. No. 058657801/02

Ÿ Slightly crepe paper adhesive tape for 
general masking tasks.

Ÿ Excellent adhesion on smooth and 
painted surfaces

Ÿ For masking all smooth surfaces found 
in the construction and automotive 
sectors

Ÿ Resistant to moisture and solvents.

Ÿ Excellent adhesion capacity
Ÿ Easy to sand
Ÿ Fine finish

Ÿ Waterproof on one side.
Ÿ Lint-free
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PRO FILLER
1 kg

Art. No. 08926038040

Ÿ Excellent adhesion to hare metal, FRP 
products and wood.

Ÿ Easy spreading and mixing
Ÿ Very good filling and coverage
Ÿ Fast tack free surface
Ÿ Easy and soft sanding.
Ÿ Excellent feather edging Etc.

0992068012 12 mm x 30 m

MASKING PAPER STAND

Art. No. 089958561

Art. No. 5867000050

DRY GUIDE COAT
Grey - 50 g 

Ÿ Light weight polyester putty formulated 
for fast work, dries rapidly and is easy 
to sand

Ÿ Excellent adhesion on iron, steel, 
aluminum, galvanized and hot 
galvanized surfaces, GFRP and wood

Ÿ Dry or Wet sand-able



Art. No. 0818106410

AUTOMASK HDPE PAINTWORK 
PROTECTION FILM
4 x 200 m

OPS/SANDING BLOCKS

BODY & PAINT

HAND SANDING PAD

Art. No. 058703 120

Ÿ For cleaning, smoothing and 
matting surfaces.

Ÿ Grid size: 120.

PLASTIC HAND SANDING BLOCK

Art. No. 0899700321

Robust sanding block with two sandpaper 
holders and an abrasive pad with soft plastic
backing.

VELCRO HAND SANDING BLOCK

Art. No. 058770 120

Ÿ The moulded back of the block fits perfectly into the palm of 
the hand.

Ÿ Better handling due to guide grooves.
Ÿ Excellently suited for sanding edges, as the Velcro hand 

sanding block optimally adapts to the surface to be sanded.
Ÿ The Velcro side ensures good adhesion and quick changing 

of the abrasive paper.

HAND SANDING BLOCKS
70 x 125 mm, 13 holes

Art. No. 0586300001

HAND SANDING BLOCKS
70 x 198 mm, 22 holes

Art. No. 0586300002

HAND SANDING BLOCKS
115 x 230 mm, 32 holes

Art. No. 0586300003

HAND GRINDING FILE
70 x 400 mm, 53 holes

Art. No. 0586300004

Ÿ Ergonomically-shaped sanding blocks with 
extraction for planar sanding fit perfectly in 
your hand and ensure dust- and fatigue-free 
sanding of fillers.

Ÿ Extraction for vacuum cleaner.
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PAINT
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PAINT SPRAY GUN PRO 1
1.4

Art. No. NDI0000213990    1

PAINT SPRAY GUN AZ 1
1.3

Art. No. NDI0000209990    1

PAINT SPRAY GUN 
TOPCOAT DP 21 RP
ZEBRA

Art. No. 0891700521

Art. No. 5997572071

NOZZLE KIT 

Art. No. 5997572070

NOZZLE KIT 

Art. No. 089170040

GUN HOLDER

For paint guns.

SWIVEL JOINT

Art. No.

06992638

Size

3/8"

06992614 1/4"

Art. No. 0699261401

MANOMETER

For connection to swivel joint

For pneumatic tools

Ÿ Newly developed nozzle concept for even 
higher colour accuracy and uniform paint 
application.

Ÿ Wider, smoother spray for faster work.
Ÿ Perfect for applying base and clear lacquers.
Ÿ Even better surface quality for flawless paint 

finish.

PAINT SPRAY GUN AP HVLP
ALL-ROUND 

Art. No. 089170007

REPLACEMENT NOZZLE SET 1.4 
FOR HVLP ALL AROUND GUN
(Art. No. 089170005)

Art. No. 0891700071
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WUERTH REPLACABLE CUP SYSTEM

Designation Size in ml Art. No. P. Qty.

Cup  385 0705 800 110 25

Cup  750 0705 800 120 25

Cup 1400 0705 800 130 25

Cup 2300 0705 800 140 25

Lid  385 0705 800 111 25

Lid  750 0705 800 121 25

Lid 1400 0705 800 131 25

Lid 2300 0705 800 141 25

PAINT MIXING CUPS & LIDS

REPLACEABLE
CUP SYSTEM LID

Art. No. 0705800161

FILTER SCREEN BLUE
125μ Filter Strainer 

Art. No. 0705800152 Art. No. 0705800162

FILTER SCREEN GREEN
200 μ Filter Strainer

Disposable cups for mixing and storing paint materials and stains .

RCS 0.75 l. lid for 
Würth paint mixing cup

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue
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ADAPTER FOR WÜRTH REPLACEABLE CUP SYSTEM (RCS)

Art. No. 0891700225 Art. No. 0891700226 Art. No. 0891700227 Art. No. 0891700228

PAINT

DUST CLOTH

Ÿ For binding even the finest dust 
before painting work.

Ÿ For universal use.
Ÿ Slightly coarser mesh fabric with 

soft, harmless waterproofing.

Art. No.

0899700005

Size

32 x 100 cm

0899700001 80 x 50 cm

FILTER SCREEN

Art. No.

0899700100

Colour

Orange

0899700110 Yellow

Mesh size

260 μm

190 μm

Ÿ Disposable screen for filtering lacquers, paints, primers, chemicals and 
other liquids

Ÿ Colour coding system for simple optical detection of mesh size
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PAINT

Art. No. NDI0000223990    1

INFRA RED LAMP

PAINT BOOTH COATING
5 L

Art. No. 0893197005

Ÿ Booth surface protector.
Ÿ A water based product designed to 

protect booth walls and equipment 
from paint overspray.

Art. No. 08930120... 

 PAINT SPRAY - 400 ml

Quick dry acrylic base paint spray with  excellent adhesion.
Application area:
• Steel construction, etc.
• Vehicles
• Bodywork
• Windows, radiators, etc.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue
52

Art. No. 59975578290 

PAINT BOOTH - 6.75 meter

Universal Series Color No. Color  Art. No.

RAL 1018 Zinc yellow 0893 012 018

RAL 1036 Pearl gold 0893 012 037

RAL 3020 Traffic red 0893 012 021

RAL 5005 Signal blue 0893 012 006

RAL 6020 Chrome green 0893 012 020

RAL 7038 Agate grey 0893 012 038

RAL 7039 Quartz grey 0893 012 039

RAL 7043 Traffic grey B 0893 012 043

RAL 9006 White aluminium 0893 012 019

RAL 9007 Grey aluminium 0893 012 007

RAL 9010 Pure white 0893 012 013

RAL 9011 Graphite black 0893 012 011

RAL 9016 Traffic white 0893 012 016

RAL 9017 Traffic black 0893 012 017

VARNISH 0893 012 069

Fulorescent series

High Temperature

Color No. Color Art. No.

RAL 1026 Luminous yellow 0893 013 016

Content Color Art. No.

300 ml Matte black 0893 012 027

300 ml Aluminium 0893 012 026



NEW PAINT POLISH

PAINT RESTORATION 
POLISH

RF 1000 - NANO CUT

Art. No.

0893152001

0893152002

Content

1 L

100 ml

Art. No.

Art. No.

0893151101

5997655753

0893151200

5997655754

Content

Content

1 L

1 kg

200 ml

100 ml

0893151102 100 ml

DIAMOND CUT

Art. No.

0893463001

0893463020

Content

1 L

200 ml

0893463010 100 ml

RUBBING/POLISHING

Ÿ For all new uni and metallic 
paints.

Ÿ Effortlessly removes car wash 
scratches, insect residues, tar 
and other light paint dirt.

Ÿ Gives paint back its intensive 
deep shine.

Ÿ High-quality product.
Ÿ Balanced combination of 

waxes, polymers and teflon.

Ÿ One STEP Rubbing & Finishing Compound 
suitable for fresh and weathered painted 
surfaces.

Ÿ Suitable for removing roughness from freshly 
painted surface. Also for removal of sanding 
marks, oxidation & fine scratch marks 
quickly, giving a glossy surface.

Ÿ 2 in 1 compound specially meant for 
polishing of all modern paint finishes.

Ÿ It removes fine scratches caused by 
dust particles, run downs & other 
imperfections in paint finish and 
polishes the surface at the same time.
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PNEUMATIC MINI POLISHER 
DMP 25

Art. No. 07032330

Small compressed air polisher for 
repairing minor paintwork damage

PAINT FINISHING

POLISHING MACHINE 
EPM 2000-7

Art. No. 5717010010

Ÿ Very powerful polishing machine with additional 
D-handle for more convenient and comfortable 
operation. 

Ÿ Non-slip D-handle for comfortable operation. 
Ÿ Anti-vibrations system on head handle. 
Ÿ Speed controller allows the polishing on different 

materials. 

PNEUMATIC POLISHING MACHINE 
DPM 250

Art. No. 0703000871

Ÿ Very powerful and durable polishing 
machine for polishing painted surface.

Ÿ Longer service life
Ÿ 7'' Air Angle Polisher
Ÿ Max. idle speed: 2500 U/min (rpm)



MICRO ACTIVE CLOTH
BLUE - 40 x 40 cm

Art. No. 0899900117 Art. No. 0899900139

MICROACTIVE CLOTH 
PRO GLOSS

CLEANING PAD CLAY SERIES

Art. No. 0585300150

CLEANING SPONGE CLAY SERIES

Art. No. 0585300110

CLEANING GLOVE CLAY SERIES

Art. No. 0585300210

CLEANING CLOTH CLAY SERIES

Art. No. 0585300320
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WOOL GRIP PAD

Art. No. NDI0000196990    1

FOAM PAD - YELLOW

Art. No. NDI0000188990    1

SOFT POLISHING PAD
135 mm

Art. No. 058528 Art. No. 0585195

BUFF PAD
195 mm

POLISHING PAD CLEANING BRUSH

Art. No. 058524 1

Art. No. 0585025145

POLISHING PAD - GREEN
EXTRA HARD D170 x 30 mm

Art. No. 0585026170

POLISHING PAD - ORANGE
SOFT D170 x 30 mm

Art. No. 0585027090

POLISHING PAD - BLUE
HARD D170 x 30 mm

RUBBING/POLISHING

PAINT FINISHING



We will provide you with maximum innovative power to make vehicle preparation as easy as possible for you when it comes to polishing and sealing: 

Now you can look forward to the new, even more efficient and perfectly harmonized products in the Würth Perfection Line.

Rediscover your passion for gleaming results!

THE CROWNING GLORY OF THE PREPARATION –
PERFECT VEHICLE PAINTWORK
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PERFECTION LINE

Paint sealing

Polishing Puck or Wave 

Polishing Pad

Minor scratches

Blue pad

Hologram

Orange pad or lambskin

Severe scratches

Blue pad or lambskin

Moderate  

scratches  

Blue pad or lambskin

Minor scratches

Blue pad or lambskin

Severe scratches 

Blue pad or lambskin

Moderate scratches 

Blue pad or lambskin

Minor scratches  

Blue pad or lambskin

Severe scratches 

Green pad or lambskin

Orange peel 

Green pad or lambskin

Trapped dust

Green pad or lambskin

P05 + P10 P20 P30 P-One Step 

3 in 1

         Paint sealing



THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR SEVERE SCRATCHES 

Highly abrasive, quick-action abrasive polish for the immediate removal of severe paint scratches.

Combined with our green polishing pads they will give you maximum dirt removal – and a

perfect result!

Polish P05, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 005

Green polishing pads series

Hard polishing pads for maximum dirt removal combined with minimal heat build-up.

Your advantage: Gentle preparation even where there are heavy paint scratches.

Green pad 90 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 025 090

Green pad 145 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 025 145

Green pad 170 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 025 170

Alternative 

White Lambskin 80 mm I Art. No. 0585 23 80

White Lambskin 125 mm I Art. No. 0585 235

White Lambskin 150 mm I Art. No. 0585 195

Premium Black Lambskin 135 mm I Art. No. 0585 135

PERFECTION LINE

Polish P10, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 010

Orange peel Trapped dustSevere scratches

POLISH P05  |  POLISH P10

PERFECT PREPARATION ON MODERATE
AND MINOR PAINT SCRATCHES 

Moderately abrasive high-gloss polish for efficient paint preparation. Moderate and minor paint

scratches can be efficiently removed in combination with our blue polishing pads – to deliver a

perfect painted surface.

Polish P20, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 020

Polish P20, 5 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 025

Blue polishing pads series

Medium-hard polishing pads for good dirt removal combined with minimal heat build-up.

Your advantage: measured hardness, maximum perfection.

Blue Pad 90 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 090

Blue Pad 145 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 145

Blue Pad 170 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 170

Alternative 

White Lambskin 80 mm I Art. No. 0585 23 80

White Lambskin 125 mm I Art. No. 0585 235

White Lambskin 150 mm I Art. No. 0585 195

Premium Black Lambskin 135 mm I Art. No. 0585 135

POLISH P20

Severe scratches Moderate scratches Minor scratches
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Holograms

PERFECTION LINE

THE PERFECT FINISH

High-gloss finish for the permanent removal of streaks and holograms on dark vehicle paints.

Use in combination with our orange polishing pads to polish your vehicles to maximum shine –

that will impress your client!

Polish P30, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 030

Orange polishing pads series 

Medium-hard polishing pads for good dirt removal combined with minimal heat build-up.

Your advantage: measured hardness, maximum perfection.

Orange pad 90 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 090

Orange pad 145 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 145

Orange pad 170 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 170

ANTI HOLOGRAM POLISH P30

PERFECT RESULT IN ONE STEP

Medium abrasive high-gloss polish for efficient paint preparation. In combination

with our blue polishing pads, medium and minor paint irritation can be efficiently

removed - for a perfect paint surface.

Polish P-One Step 3IN1, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 150 060

Blue polishing pad series

Medium-hard polishing pads for good removal performance with minimal heat development.

Your advantage: dosed hardness, maximum perfection.

Blue Pad 90 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 090

Blue Pad 145 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 145

Blue Pad 170 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 027 170

Alternative 

White Lambskin 80 mm I Art. No. 0585 23 80

White Lambskin 125 mm I Art. No. 0585 235

White Lambskin 150 mm I Art. No. 0585 195

Premium Black Lambskin 135 mm I Art. No. 0585 135

POLISH P-ONE STEP 3IN1

Benefits:

• Fast preparation in just one work step

• Polishing and sealing at the same time

• Suitable for annual cars

Minor scratchesModerate scratchesSevere scratches

New!
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OUR RECOMMENDATION FOR
LONG-LASTING PROTECTION

Paint Sealant Perfect, 1 kg I Art. No. 0893 013 001 

PERFECTION LINE

PAINT SEALANT PERFECT

New!

The new eccentric polishing machine EPM 160-E is ideal for the hologram-free

removal of paint damage. This completely revised machine boasts a compact

design, low noise and very smooth running. Marvel at a power pack with staying

power from Würth that was specially designed for professionals like you.

Eccentric Polishing Machine EPM 160-E I Art. No. 5707 500 0

To go with it:

Hook & Loop Support Plate M14, 80mm I Art. No. 0586 01 80

Hook & Loop Support Plate M14, 125mm I Art. No. 0586 01 125

Hook & Loop Support Plate M14, 150mm I Art. No. 0586 01 150 

Powerful: 1,010 Watt motor

Effective: 8 mm polishing stroke for high

effectiveness

Flexible: Adjustable speed of 160–480 rpm

Staying power: The tacho generator keeps the

speed constant even under load

Safe: Restart lock, overload protection and tempera-

ture monitoring

PASSIONATELY POWERFUL:
DISCOVER OUR NEW ECCENTRIC POLISHING MACHINE
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Long-term seal with high carnauba wax content and micro-abrasives for a perfect finish.

The efficient 2-in-1 formulation allows holograms and micro-scratches to be removed sustainably and a long-term 

seal to be applied to the paint in just one work step.

Ÿ Deep gloss
Ÿ Long-lasting protection
Ÿ Contains micro-abrasives for permanent removal of holograms 

Holograms

Orange polishing pads series 

Medium-hard polishing pads for good dirt removal combined with minimal heat build-up.

Your advantage: measured hardness, maximum perfection.

Orange pad 90 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 090

Orange pad 145 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 145

Orange pad 170 x 25 mm I Art. No. 0585 026 170



SOUND DEADENING

SOUND DEADENING PAD
24 PCS

Art. No. 5997603040

Ÿ 130 x 125 x 2 mm
Ÿ Heavy bitumen pads, aluminium coated, self-adhesive.
Ÿ Highly adhesive.
Ÿ Reinforced against breaking.
Ÿ Resistant to water, light acid and alkaline solutions.
Ÿ High temperature resistance – 30°C to +80°C            

(1 hour + 180°C).

SOUND ABSORBING PLATE
6 PCS

Art. No. 0890100060

Ÿ 550 x 250 x 2 mm
Ÿ Heavy-duty bitumen plate with polypropylene coating, self-adhesive
Ÿ High adhesive strength
Ÿ Virtually unbreakable
Ÿ Resistant to water, weak acids, alkaline solutions, etc.
Ÿ Temperature resistant –30°C to +80°C (1 hour at +180°C)

SOUND ABSORBING LINING
2 PCS

Art. No. 0890100065

Ÿ 1000 x 500 x 11 mm
Ÿ For sound absorption, temperature insulation and visual 

improvement on engine and luggage compartment hoods, doors, 
etc.

Ÿ Polyurethane soft foam mats
Ÿ Colour: Foam: grey; top layer: Black
Ÿ With an enclosed, highly elastic polyurethane top layer on one side
Ÿ Self-adhesive
Ÿ Resistant to water, salt water, engine oil, fuels, solvents, etc.
Ÿ Impermeable to air and most liquids
Ÿ High adhesive strength
Ÿ Temperature resistant –30°C to +80°C (1 hour at +180°C)

SOUND DEADENING PADS - SELF ADHESIVE
4 PCS

Art. No. 0890100070

Ÿ For repair work, sound-proofing and sound deadening of 
chassis and panel work on automobiles.

Ÿ 100 cm x 50 cm
Ÿ Protects the interior of the car against noises from vibration 

and air currents.
Ÿ Very good malleability when heated. 
Ÿ Can be used on rippled and ribbed floor panels
Ÿ e.g. bootfloors.
Ÿ 1 packaging unit covers 4 panels
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Art. No. 0985077230 (Black)

RAPID REPAIR SEALING TAPE

Art. No. 0985077231 (Red)

Art. No. 0985077232 (Transparent)

BODY & PAINT

SEALING TAPE
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ADHESIVE

Art. No. 0890100064

POWER SPRAY GLUE PLUS
400 ml

Ÿ Highly resistant, self-fusing silicone tape for 
immediate repairs and sealing tasks.

Ÿ For repairing and sealing pipelines and hoses up 
to 8 bar (in Ø 1” pipes).

Ÿ For sealing/repairing heating pipes, cooling 
lines, fittings, water pipes etc.

Ÿ Contact adhesive with high immediate 
adhesive strength and high heat 
resistance.

Ÿ Very high heat resistance up to 
110°C & Quick-drying.

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

DOUBLE SIDE MOUNTING TAPE

Art. No.

NDI0000218990    1

NDI0000396990    1

Size

12 mm x 4 m

20 mm x 4 m 

NDI0000267990    1 3 mm x 10 m

For automotive use

Dashboard Attachments

Name Plate &
Emblem Attachment

Logo

Bumper Corner 
Protection Attachment

Door Visor

Interior Trim Attachment

Chrome Garnish Mirror

Chrome Handle

Body Side Moulding

Rocker Moulding



WINDSCREEN TROPICS
310 ml

Art. No. 089002611

Art. No. 089002810  

PRIMER
15 ml

BLADE SCRAPPER

Art. No. 071466335

Art. No. 0714663351

WINDSCREEN REMOVAL SET

Art. No. 071458 25

INSERTION TOOL

Art. No. 071458 27

WINDSCREEN REPLACEMENT
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SPECIAL STEEL CUTTING WIRE
50 m

Art. No. 071458281

ROUND CUTTING WIRE
22.5 m

Art. No. 07145828

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

WINDSHIELD CUT-OUT SET BASIC

Art. No. 071458229

WINDSCREEN CUTTING CORD
65 m

Art. No. 071458240

Ÿ For damage-free removal of vehicle windows with 
particularly narrow gaps

Ÿ Min. tensile force: 1850 N
Ÿ Can be used 2–4 times
Ÿ If the thread tears, it can be knotted to continue 

working

Art. No. 0891650

PRIMER BRUSH



Art. No. 0702400803

VACUUM CLEANER 
– 78 L, WET & DRY

Art. No. 5997623022090 1

Art. No. 5997623021090 1

HIGH PRESSURE JET CLEANER 
HP 215

HIGH PRESSURE JET CLEANER 
HP 190

EQUIPMENTS
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Ÿ High pressure powerful cleaning system for 
automotive, construction, industries etc. 

Ÿ Heavy duty pump powered by 3 phase. 
Ÿ Large wheel size for easy mobility. 
Ÿ Operating pressure of 30 to 215 bar.

Ÿ High pressure powerful cleaning system for 
automotive, construction, industries etc. 

Ÿ Heavy duty pump powered by 3 phase. 
Ÿ Large wheel size for easy mobility. 
Ÿ Operating pressure of 30 to 190 bar.

Ÿ Heavy duty vacuum cleaner system for wet 
and dry application

Ÿ Ideal for any type of floors or carpeted 
surface to remove dry dusts and wet spills

Ÿ Heavy Duty1300 x 2 (2600) Watt motor 
for toughest application

Ÿ Hotels, Hospitals, Catering service 
providers, Marriage Halls, Warehouses

Ÿ Heavy duty vacuum cleaner system for wet 
and dry application

Ÿ Ideal for any type of floors or carpeted 
surface to remove dry dusts and wet spills

Ÿ Sturdy high grade stainless steel body
Ÿ Single motor
Ÿ Hotels, Hospitals, Malls, Supermarkets

For more details on product - Refer master catalogue

Art. No. 5997623023090    1

VACUUM CLEANER 
– 32 L



EQUIPMENTS

Art. No. 07011110

SPRAY SUCTION DEVICE 
SEG 10-2

Ÿ Powerful spray extraction device for cleaning upholstery and 
for removing stains from carpeted surfaces.

Ÿ Ideal for cleaning upholstery and car interiors.
Ÿ Continuous checking procedure and back suction performance.

Art. No. 0988995246990    1

Art. No. 0988995245990 1

DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM

MINI DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM

For dust extraction with sanding systems in 
automotive bodyshop, metal work, wood industries etc.
Ÿ Power connection directly on dust extraction machine 

for power tools.
Ÿ Automatic on/off of dust extractor.
Ÿ Three equipments (Two Pneumatic and One Power 

Tool) can be used simultaneously.
Ÿ Automatic filter cleaning system.

Easy to use Mini- Dust Extraction 
Machine for sanding systems in 
automotive body shop, metal 
work, construction and wood
industries etc.

*Accessories/material supplied along with machines.

Art. No.

06992014  005    5

06992114  005    5

Product Description Qty.

NPL-PN-BRS-IT-G1/4IN 1

1

2

1

2

1

NPL-PN-BRS-ET-G1/4IN

0702400800961    1

0702400801961    1

0703999010961    1

0703999010961    1

AY-FLEXHOSE-VC-D32/40MM-L3,5M

DUST EXTRACTION -TWIN MOTOR-78 LTR2400W

RANORBSNDR-PN-DISC-UNC-CENTVAC-D150MM

DUST COLLECTION BAGS
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EQUIPMENTS

14

Art. No. 5997656441090 1

TWO POST LIFT

Art. No. 071554101

NITROGEN TYRE INFLATOR
220 V

Art. No. 071593 20

TOOL CASE STANDARD

AIR COMPRESSOR

Ÿ Type: 5 pcs.
Ÿ Simple, solid design.
Ÿ Length x width x height: 430 x 200 x 200 mm
Ÿ Hammer-tone finish inside and out.
Ÿ Collapsible, with robust rivet hinges.

Ÿ Wuerth Air Compressor range covers all 
categories from 3 HP to 15 HP.

Ÿ Two stage reciprocating air compressor
Ÿ Air cool
Ÿ Low noise
Ÿ Low power consumption
Ÿ Automatic Start/Stop

Art. No. 0962699215 (5 DRAWER)

WORKSHOP TROLLEY, M-SERIES
5 DRAWER & 7 DRAWER

Art. No. 0962699207 (7 DRAWER)

5 Drawer

7 Drawer

Ÿ  930 × 710 × 410 mm (H × W × D). 
Ÿ Solid sheet steel design. 
Ÿ ABS top tray with recesses for small parts. 
Ÿ Two steering wheels, 100 mm dia., one wheel with locking.
Ÿ Load capacity: 300 kg (both).
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Ÿ High-performance durable cylinders in 
each post provides powerful and safety 
lifting performance

Ÿ High quality Pre-Stretched 
synchronisation wire rope

Ÿ Top limit switch touch bar and door 
protection rubber blocks protect the 
vehicle body

Ÿ Lifting Capacity: 4.0 Ton
Ÿ Max. Lifting Height (mm): 1800
Ÿ Motor Power: 2.2 KW 3 HP, 3 PH, 

2850 rpm

Ÿ Enhanced safety.
Ÿ Reduction in fuel consumption.
Ÿ Better tyre pressure retention.
Ÿ Extended tyre life.
Ÿ Slow chemical aging & oxidation 

elimination.
Ÿ Low tyre failure & better grip on the 

road & reliability.

Art. No. 5584699005

WORKSHOP TROLLEY BASIC
5 DRAWER

Ÿ (W x D x H) 678 x 459 x 724 mm
Ÿ Robust-all steel construction
Ÿ Total load: 250 kg
Ÿ New design aluminum drawer pulls
Ÿ Multi-folded steel sheet
Ÿ Static loading capacity 25 kg per drawer
Ÿ Central locking

Art. No.

5997628355

5997628356

Motor Capacity

3 HP

5 HP

5997628357

5997628358

5997634070

7.5 HP

10 HP

15 HP



Art. No. 0899102110

SAFETY GOGGLE, FULL-VISION 

SAFETY GOGGLE, CEPHEUS 

Art. No. 0899102250

SAFETY GOGGLE, POLYCARBONATE

Art. No. 0899102230

Art. No. 0899101202

FACE PROTECTION SCREEN
Art. No. 0899200230 - With Strap

SAFETY HELMET

Art. No. 0984700400

AUTOMATIC WELDING HELMET 
SOLAR II 9-13

Art. No. 0899103120/121/122

SAFETY EYE WEAR

SAFETY PRODUCTS
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Art. No. 0899200231 - With Ratchet

Ÿ Unrestricted peripheral perception through 
panoramic lens with 180° field of view. 

Ÿ Polycarbonate lens with matt roof section 
to suppress reflections.

Ÿ 100% UV protection (up to 400 nm).

Ÿ Lightweight safety goggles with duo-
spherical lens.

Ÿ Sporty flexible arms for pressure-free fit.
Ÿ Unrestricted side perception.
Ÿ Highly impact-resistant polycarbonate lens.
Ÿ 100% UV protection (up to 400 nm).

Ÿ All-round ventilation system.
Ÿ Frosted frame suppresses light reflections.
Ÿ Suitable for combining with half face masks.
Ÿ Acetate lens resistant to chemicals.
Ÿ Anti-fogging coating.
Ÿ Easy-change lens and 100% UV protection.
Ÿ Adjustable head strap.

Ÿ First class Polycarbonate lens.
Ÿ Sporty & dynamic design.
Ÿ Nylon frame with optional color lenses.
Ÿ Excellent anti-scratch & impact resistance. 
Ÿ UV Protection upto 99%.
Ÿ For construction, grinding, milling, etc.   

Ÿ Ideal for all applications using a variety of 
welding processes

Ÿ 2 modes of protection available, automatic and 
manual adjustment

Ÿ Protects against weld spatter and heat and 
protects during overhead welding

Ÿ Min./max. dark-to-light switching time: 
      0.25-0.25 ms

Ÿ Durable HDPE shell. 
Ÿ 6 point pin lock suspension for secure fitting.
Ÿ Colours: Yellow & White.
Application area:
Ÿ Construction, Metal Industry, Automotive, Cargo, 

Hospitality, Facility services.

Ÿ Perfect protection for grinding and cutting work, 
as well as against dripping or splashing liquids.

Ÿ Large, resistant polycarbonate visor with wide 
field of view.

Ÿ Multiple visor inclination adjustment settings.
Ÿ Soft padding on all parts with head contact.
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EAR PLUG, CORDED X100

Art. No. 0899300332

Ÿ Ergonomic, cone-shaped disposable ear plugs for 
use in extremely noisy environments.

Ÿ Very good insulation.
Ÿ Excellent speech audibility.
Ÿ Very comfortable to wear.



Art. No. 0899400529

PROTECTIVE GLOVE,
MECHANIC 

Art. No. 089940407

PROTECTIVE GLOVE, 
COTTON KNITTED
40 g - Grey

Art. No. 08994602

DISPOSABLE 
VINYL GLOVE
100 pcs box

Art. No. 089947001

DISPOSABLE NITRILE 
GLOVE
100 pcs box

SAFETY PRODUCTS
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Art. No. 089941502

HOUSEHOLD LATEX GLOVE

Ÿ 7 gauge grey poly/cotton 
recycled yarn knitted gloves.

Ÿ 100% white polyester over 
locking.

Ÿ Good wearing comfort & fit.     
Applications:
Basic working glove for light 
warehouse work, transportation, 
glass/ceramic industry (Handing 
large panes or dry metal).

Ÿ Universal glove with good 
functional resistance and 
excellent dry and wet grip via 
special surface texturing.

Ÿ Outstanding flexibility for fine 
installation work.

Ÿ Skin-friendly, seamless knitted 
nylon lining.

Ÿ High-quality natural latex 
coating with open backs of 
hands for good breath ability.

Ÿ Powder-free, Liquid-sealed 
disposable vinyl glove.

Ÿ Practical disposable 
dispenser.

Ÿ Can be worn on both sides.
Ÿ Tested as food-safe.
Ÿ Material thickness: 0.12 

mm ± 0.03 mm.

Ÿ Liquid-proof, food-safe   
disposable glove.

Applications:
Ÿ Laboratory work.
Ÿ Food processing industry.
Ÿ Catering.
Ÿ Pharmaceutical and chemical 

industry, electrical engineering.
Ÿ Decorating, spray-painting and 

polishing.
Ÿ Cleaning and maintenance work.
Ÿ Workshop jobs.
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HAND CLEANER BUCKET
4000 ml 

Art. No. 08939000 

DISPENSER SYSTEM SET 

Art. No. 0891901

Ÿ Hand cleaner for medium to heavy 
soiling with a balanced blend of natural 
and PU abrasives.

Ÿ Gentle on the skin.
Ÿ Cleans and protects.
Ÿ Prevents drains from becoming clogged.
Ÿ pH-neutral and soap-free.
Ÿ Deep cleans hands and removes dirt such 

as oil, grease, graphite, metallic dust and 
soot.

SKIN



SAFETY PRODUCTS

Art. No. 0899110400

BREATHING MASK, FFP 1
Art. No. 0899110501

BREATHING MASK WITH VALVE

Ÿ Excellent fit on the face.
Ÿ Secure seal in the nose area.
Ÿ Comfortable to wear.
Ÿ Excellent filter performance.
Ÿ Tear-resistant head straps.
Ÿ Without exhalation valve.
Ÿ CE 0, 194.

Ÿ Complete protection and comfortable to 
wear.

Ÿ Exhalation valve ensures the user feels 
comfortable wearing the mask.

Ÿ Minimal breathing resistance.
Ÿ Perfect, sealed fit.
Ÿ Preformed design.
Ÿ Nose clip for optimised fitting.
Ÿ Half sealing lip in the nose area.
Ÿ Looped-through cotton head strap.

Art. No. 0899175000

HALF FACE MASK HM 175

Ÿ Custom-fit breathing protection for maximum comfort
Ÿ Easy use of various filters
Ÿ Chemical and paint processing industry, waste disposal and 

decontamination companies, wood processing as well as floor 
installers, plastics processing industry, automotive and other 
workshops (with the appropriate filters in each case).

Art. No. 0899175011

COMBINATION FILTER 
A2P3 RD

Ÿ For breathing protection series 175
Ÿ MOQ: 2 Nos.

Art. No. 0899110499

DISPOSABLE DUST MASK

Ÿ Protects from respirable suspended particulate matter
Ÿ Composite of multiple layers- pre-filter, fine filter and skin comfort layer
Ÿ Protection: Solid Dust / Mist
Ÿ M.U.L: Upto 4 x OEL
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Art. No. 0899175020

PAINTER’S SET - 3 pcs

Ÿ 1 x half mask facepiece HM 175.
Ÿ 2 x Combination filter A2P3 RD
Ÿ Ready-for-use breathing protection set for 

painting and decorating work.



SAFETY PRODUCTS
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Art. No. 0899025011

REUSABLE PAINTING SUIT

OVERSHOE - 100 pcs

Art. No. 08990281

SAFETY SHOE S1, Single Density
Art. No. 5357943/38-46

SAFETY SHOE S1, Double Density

Ÿ With hood and drawstring.
Ÿ Silicone-free & 100% polyester.
Ÿ Anti-static and lint-free.
Ÿ Elasticated sleeves, ankles and waist.
Ÿ Two-way covered zip.
Ÿ Washable up to 40°C or dry 

cleaning.

Ÿ Overshoes for hygiene and dirt protection in 
chemical industry, pharmaceutics, cosmetic 
manufacturing, food processing.

Ÿ Material thickness: 20 µ.
Ÿ Material: Polyethylene.
Ÿ Universal size: Length 40 cm.

Ÿ Single density.
Ÿ Buffalo black leather Upper NON DIN (Non-

Waterproof) synthetic non-woven vamp lining.
Ÿ Full mesh black lining. 
Ÿ Anti-Impact, Anti-static, Oil resistant, Shock absorbent.

Ÿ Double density.
Ÿ Buffalo black leather Upper NON DIN (Non-

Waterproof) synthetic non-woven vamp lining.
Ÿ Anti-Impact, Anti-static, Oil resistant, Shock absorbent.
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Art. No. 5357121/38-45

Art. No. 0984312

WELDER’S APRON

Ÿ With chest flap.
Ÿ Universally adjustable 

leather straps.
Ÿ Smooth surface.

Art. No. 0984317 

WELDER’S LEGGING

Ÿ Made from split leather.
Ÿ With sole and stirrup.
Ÿ With two buckled belts.
Ÿ Shaft height approx. 40 cm.



ORSY

The parts classification pyramid reflects the necessity 

for an effective system to manage the “little things”.

 C-Parts incurs high process and procurement costs, 

due to the unmanageable product range variety 

in huge quantities. ORSY ( dering stem) is OR Sy

Wuerth’s creative solution to support C-Part 

and maintenance product management 

system. It suits all types of products for 

OEM/MRO and enables easy 

identification of products due to the 

modular system. It is an efficient and perfectly organized system which enables quick access 

to items that are frequently required, and helps to  keep track of stock flow and usage. The 

time thus saved is a premium, which in tandem enables cost saving as well, in acquisition of 

new goods. The ORSY process cycle involves an audit of the customer site and 

implementation of the system by dedicated support personnel.

ORSY – Full Service Evolution

Planning Assembly, labelling & 
repacking

Servicing, maintenance 
& repair

Disposition & 
updating

Advantages of 
C-Part Management
Ÿ Reduction of inventory 

Ÿ High availability

Ÿ Consistent high quality

Ÿ Product standardization

Ÿ Engineering services

Ÿ No stock taking or in-house 
transportation

Ÿ Better utilization of 
manufacturing space

Ÿ Limited obsolescence

Ÿ Reduction of suppliers

Ÿ Total cost reduction



REFILLO ®

The                     SystemREFILLO ®

The safe and economical
system for  refillingmanual
of spray cans with active
substances and compressed-air.

Compressed-Air Filling Station
Art. No. 0891800001

How to operate ®
 REFILLO

1. Open the bottle cap. 2. Fill with substance. 3. Place the bottle on 
     compressed-air filling station.

Refilling Made Easy
System solutions for active chemical substances

Ÿ Safe
Ÿ Economical
Ÿ Environmentally Friendly

ORSY Station
Art. No. 0961 891 001

Self-filling can
Art. No. 0891800...

ACTIVE SUBSTANCES FOR THIS SYSTEM

Ÿ Brake Cleaner

Ÿ Rost Off

Ÿ Silicone Spray

Ÿ Active Glass Cleaner

Ÿ BMF-Cleaner

Ÿ Interior Cleaner

Ÿ Cut + Cool - Cutting and 
Drilling Oil

Ÿ Leak Detector

Ÿ Wood-Slide







AUTOMOTIVE CATALOGUE

www.wuerth.in

info.wuerth@wuerth.in

Toll Free: 1800 102 5061

 

Central Support Centre: 

Mumbai: No 703/704, WINDFALL, Sahar Plaza Complex, 

Andheri – Kurla Road,  J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059  

Regional Support Centre:  

Chennai: No. 156, Doshi Towers, 6A & 6B,

Poonamallee High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai – 600010

Regional Support Centre:

Delhi: No. 349, Patparganj Industrial Estate

Delhi – 110092 

Regional Support Centre:  

Kolkata: Plot No. 1812, PS Srijan Corporate Park,

GP Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West Bengal – 700091

Wuerth India Pvt. Ltd. 

WUERTH APP

Wuerth India eSHOP

Register Now

@ www.wuerth.in

FEBRUARY 2021

Follow us on
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